Name

| City (per Postal Service) [ State| zIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

ABRAHAM, CHARLES & JANICE L

ACERO, PAULA M
ACKER, ADAM M
ACKERMAN, REVAMYRNE J

ADAMOVICZ, THOMAS BAILEY

ADAMS, ANGELA W
ADAMS, DEAN L

ADAMS, JAMES H
ADAMS, SEAN T

ADAMS, TROY A
ADAMSON, JOSHUA M
AGUDA, ANTHONY L
AISTROPE, ALEXANDER
AJANG, MABIOR G
ALBRECHTSEN, BRENDA L
ALBRIGHT, ELDAR
ALBRIGHT, JON J
ALBRITTON, ERIC W
ALCANTAR, STEPHANIE M
ALCORN, STEVEN B
ALEJO, IGNACIO I
ALEXANDER, MICHAEL A llI
ALLARD, VANESSA G
ALLBEE, IAN M

ALLEN, MATTHEW J
ALLEN, VIRGINIA M
ALLEN, ZACHARY T
ALONZO, OCTAVIO
ALOYS, BIGIRIMANA
ALSALAH, MOHAMMED
ALSPACH, CAROLYN A
ALTHOFF, DEBBIE L
ALVARADO, ERIC T
ALVAREZ, ALEXANDER A
ALVAREZ, JOSE M
AMBROSY, JESSICA L
AMUJI, HUZEFA

AMOS, KENNETH L & CAROLYN S
ANDERSEN, LEONARD C & CHARLOTTE O

ANDERSON, ANTHONY A
ANDERSON, ASHLEY E
ANDERSON, HEATHER N
ANDERSON, JAMES K
ANDERSON, MICHAEL D
ANDERSON, PETER W

ANDERSON, RICHARD A & DARLENE R

ANDERSON, RUTH R
ANDERSON, TAMARA F
ANDRADE, ABEL |
ANDREWS, HARRY L
ANGEN, MICHAEL J

CEDAR RAPIDS
SIOUX CITY
MASON CITY
DAVENPORT
DES MOINES
SIOUX CITY
DENISON
CORALVILLE
WATERLOO
ROCK RAPIDS
DAVENPORT
DUBUQUE
COUNCIL BLUFFS
DES MOINES
COUNCIL BLUFFS
COUNCIL BLUFFS
HUDSON

FORT DODGE
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
MOVILLE
SIOUX CITY
DUBUQUE
IOWA FALLS
ELDRIDGE
DAVENPORT
CRESCENT
DOWS

DES MOINES
WATERLOO
EMMETSBURG
ONAWA
NEVADA
DAVENPORT
DOWS
DUBUQUE

DES MOINES
CEDAR RAPIDS
SIOUX CITY
CEDAR FALLS
MASON CITY
ATLANTIC
NEWTON
MARION

WEST DES MOINES
OSKALOOSA
MASON CITY
WEST DES MOINES
DES MOINES
BOONE
WATERLOO
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52401
51105
50401
52803
50320
51103
51442
52241
50702
51246
52807
52001
51501
50310
51501
51501
50643
50501
50320
50321
51039
51103
52002
50126
52748
52806
51526
50071
50314
50701
50536
51040
50201
52803
50071
52001
50311
52404
51102
50613
50401
50022
50208
52302
50265
52577
50401
50266
50320
50036
50702

LINN
WOODBURY
CERRO GORDO
SCOTT

POLK
WOODBURY
CRAWFORD
JOHNSON
BLACK HAWK
LYON

SCOTT
DUBUQUE
POTTAWATTAMIE
POLK
POTTAWATTAMIE
POTTAWATTAMIE
BLACK HAWK
WEBSTER
POLK

POLK
WOODBURY
WOODBURY
DUBUQUE
HARDIN

SCOTT

SCOTT
POTTAWATTAMIE
WRIGHT

POLK

BLACK HAWK
PALO ALTO
MONONA
STORY

SCOTT
WRIGHT
DUBUQUE
POLK

LINN
WOODBURY
BLACK HAWK
CERRO GORDO
CASS

JASPER

LINN

POLK
MAHASKA
CERRO GORDO
POLK

POLK

BOONE

BLACK HAWK



Name
ANJAB, LEILANI N
ANKRUM, SKY J
ANTHIS, JESSICA M
ANTHONY, BRADLEY J
APRILE, MARK O
ARENSDORF, DOROTHY |
ARGUETA, KENY L

ARMIGER, CHARLES E & ELAINE D

ARMON, ANNIE B
ARMSTRONG, BILLIE J
ARMSTRONG, CHRISTOPHER L
ARMSTRONG, LOIS
ARROLLO, GONZALO V
ASHER, CHELSIE M

ASK, DORCAS

ASKREN, TIMOTHY A
ASUGAR, CHARLES
AUCH, TYLER J

AUSTIN, CODY J

AUSTIN, DONALD E JR
AVALOS, MARIA

AVILA, BIANCA Z

AXTELL, JOHN R JR
AYALA, JUVENAL

AYALA, KRISTIN H
BABCOCK, CARL A
BABCOCK, CEMERON
BABIC, SMAIL

BACHEM, EBOBOUT
BACKUS, BRAD R
BADILLO, EVA
BAHRENFUSS, BROOKE M
BAILEY, DUSTIN L

BAILEY, FREDA E

BAILEY, WALLACE & DORETTA
BAIRES, MIGUEL A
BAIRES, WILLIAM

BAKER, AARON

BAKER, BERNARD JR
BAKER, DOROTHY E
BAKER, JASMINE M
BAKER, MARION S
BAKER, RICHARD D
BAKER, TIFFANY L
BAKER, WHITNEY J
BALDERSTON, ALMA A
BALIUS, MELISSA A & DAVE C
BALL, DERRICK R & DANIELLE
BALL, MICHAEL R
BANWART, EVA

BARAKS, RONALD W

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

MARSHALLTOWN
MADRID
DUBUQUE
CEDAR RAPIDS
IOWA CITY
DUBUQUE
DES MOINES
HOLSTEIN
NORWAY

DES MOINES
HARTFORD
DOWS
LAWTON
KEOKUK
OSAGE
TIPTON
ATLANTIC

DES MOINES
DENVER

DES MOINES

COLUMBUS JUNCTION
COLUMBUS JUNCTION

MUSCATINE

DES MOINES
DES MOINES
FAIRFIELD
CEDAR RAPIDS
WATERLOO
CEDAR RAPIDS
BAXTER
COUNCIL BLUFFS
SIOUX CENTER
DUBUQUE
BEDFORD
MASON CITY
SIOUX CITY
SIOUX CITY

DES MOINES
MOORHEAD
CRESTON
COUNCIL BLUFFS
DES MOINES
SIOUX CITY
FAYETTE

CEDAR RAPIDS
MARION

GRIMES
CENTERVILLE
WEST DES MOINES
WEST BEND
DAVENPORT
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50158
50156
52001
52405
52240
52001
50311
51025
52318
50311
50118
50071
51030
52632
50461
52772
50022
50317
50622
50311
52738
52738
52761
50315
50314
52556
52403
50702
52403
50028
51503
51250
52001
50833
50402
51105
51105
50317
51558
50801
51501
50316
51106
52142
52405
52302
50111
52544
50265
50597
52806

MARSHALL
BOONE
DUBUQUE
LINN
JOHNSON
DUBUQUE
POLK

IDA
BENTON
POLK
WARREN
WRIGHT
WOODBURY
LEE
MITCHELL
CEDAR
CASS

POLK
BREMER
POLK
LOUISA
LOUISA
MUSCATINE
POLK

POLK
JEFFERSON
LINN

BLACK HAWK
LINN
JASPER
POTTAWATTAMIE
SIOUX
DUBUQUE
TAYLOR
CERRO GORDO
WOODBURY
WOODBURY
POLK
MONONA
UNION
POTTAWATTAMIE
POLK
WOODBURY
FAYETTE
LINN

LINN

POLK
APPANOOSE
POLK

PALO ALTO
SCOTT



Name
BARCENAS ACOSTA, JOSE A
BARDWELL, TAMMY
BARKER, BYRON L
BARKER, LARRY J
BARNES, MARY F
BARNES, ROBERT L
BARNETT, JAMES F JR
BARRAZA, MEGAN L
BARRETT, KRISTINA J
BARRIOS, ERNESTO
BARRON, JAMES P
BARTLETT, TIMOTHY
BASILIO, ESTEBAR W
BASON, SARA L
BASS, KELSEY M
BAUGHMAN, MADLYN L
BAZZELL, JOSHUA S
BDOUR, AHMED N
BEADLE, SAM
BEAL, EUGENE L

BEAMON, CHARLEE L & SCOTT L GROVER

BEAUDETTE, TRAVIS J
BEAULIEU, ELSIE

BECHSTEIN, MATTHEW C
BECK, RUSSELL

BECKER, MICHAEL R

BECKER, TROY M

BECKWITH, BRUCE H
BEECHLER, TIMOTHY
BEECHUM, JALEESA J

BEELER, BREEZY A

BEHRENS, EVELYN

BEIO, EDGAR & BENIA L ELBON
BEIRMAN, STEPHEN J

BEKISH, HEATHER D & TIMOTHY R
BELL, ULMER E

BELT, FLOYD A

BELT, MICHELE F

BELZ, MATTHEW

BENAVIDEZ, DAMIEN

BENDER, ADAM L

BENEDICT, MAYKA

BENGE, ROBERT F & JEAN M
BENJAMIN, DENNIS L
BENJAMIN, JAMES J

BENNETT, ARMIN E

BENNETT, BRUCE

BENORE, DUSTIN P

BENTON, DIONEL & MARY P FENRICK
BERG, SARAH S

BERGGREN, BRETT T

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

VAIL

COUNCIL BLUFFS
MARSHALLTOWN
DES MOINES
WAUKEE
WATERLOO
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
CLINTON
BURLINGTON
CEDAR RAPIDS
FORT DODGE
OTTUMWA
OSKALOOSA
DES MOINES
IOWA CITY
FORT DODGE
IOWA CITY
DUBUQUE
CLINTON
SIOUX CITY
BLUE GRASS
HINTON
MUSCATINE
DES MOINES
CEDAR FALLS
CEDAR RAPIDS
AMES
BURLINGTON
DES MOINES
COUNCIL BLUFFS
MARENGO
CEDAR RAPIDS
COUNCIL BLUFFS
DES MOINES
CLINTON
COUNCIL BLUFFS
DES MOINES
WILTON
MASON CITY
CRESTON
ANAMOSA
KALONA
EMMETSBURG
DES MOINES
SIOUX CITY
OSKALOOSA
DAVENPORT
DAVENPORT
KALONA
WASHINGTON
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IA

51465
51502
50158
50311
50263
50703
50317
50321
52732
52601
52403
50501
52501
52577
50315
52240
50501
52246
52001
52732
51108
52726
51024
52761
50316
50613
52406
50014
52601
50321
51501
52301
52404
51503
50316
52732
51501
50315
52778
50401
50801
52205
52247
50536
50312
51108
52577
52801
52806
52247
52353

CRAWFORD
POTTAWATTAMIE
MARSHALL
POLK

DALLAS
BLACK HAWK
POLK

POLK
CLINTON

DES MOINES
LINN
WEBSTER
WAPELLO
MAHASKA
POLK
JOHNSON
WEBSTER
JOHNSON
DUBUQUE
CLINTON
WOODBURY
SCOTT
PLYMOUTH
MUSCATINE
POLK

BLACK HAWK
LINN

STORY

DES MOINES
POLK
POTTAWATTAMIE
IOWA

LINN
POTTAWATTAMIE
POLK
CLINTON
POTTAWATTAMIE
POLK
MUSCATINE
CERRO GORDO
UNION
JONES
WASHINGTON
PALO ALTO
POLK
WOODBURY
MAHASKA
SCOTT
SCOTT
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON



Name
BERGMAN, JONATHAN D

BERKLAND, JEFFREY L & JOLEEN M

BERRY, JEFFREY L
BERRY, KEVIN M
BETHUNE, BRITTANY N
BEVINGTON, ERNA C
BEYER, JOSEPH W
BICE, EDWARD R
BICHIOK, BUAY L
BIERMA, CAROL A
BILLS, MIRANDA J

BIRD, MEGAN K

BIRD, SHAWN R
BIRRELL, STUART J
BLACK, DANA R

BLACK, RODNEY V
BLACKSTON, ROBERT C
BLAKE, RICHARD J
BLIN, JAMES L & JUDITH R
BLIZEK, ELEANOR |

BLOCKER, LARRY D & BEVERLY A

BLOCKER, MURPHY H
BLOMQUIST, MELANIE R
BLUML, NICKI J

BOEHM, MICHAEL J
BOEHRS, JESSICA
BOENDER, EDNA E
BOHLING, AARON D
BOHN, CRAIG P
BOLDEN, ERIC R
BONZER, DONNA
BOONE, COLEY L
BOOTH, VELMA
BORDENARO, MARY A
BORG, O ARNOLD & THELMA
BORK, KEITH

BOSS, KELLY

BOSS, SHAWN J
BOTTOMS, LAVERNE
BOUTWELL, JOSHUA A
BOWANS, PETER L
BOWEN, DAVID & JOETTA
BOWERS, JEFFREY J
BOYD, DALLAS E

BOYD, JEFFREY A
BOYLAN, AARON T
BOZARTH, JASON L
BRACELIN, PAMELA A
BRANDT, KAELA G
BRANDT, KENNETH J
BRANNON, PATRICIA A

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

BONDURANT
CYLINDER
CEDAR RAPIDS
WEST BRANCH
OSKALOOSA
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
COUNCIL BLUFFS
DES MOINES
AUDUBON
WEST DES MOINES
FAIRFAX

AMES

NEWTON
SPIRIT LAKE
CEDAR RAPIDS
DES MOINES
INDEPENDENCE
MAQUOKETA
TAMA
DAVENPORT
DES MOINES
GLIDDEN
NORWALK
IOWA CITY
PELLA
CLINTON
POMEROY
WATERLOO
NASHUA

DES MOINES
LIBERTYVILLE
WEST DES MOINES
MARION

FORT DODGE
IOWA CITY
CEDAR RAPIDS
DUBUQUE
CLINTON

DES MOINES
FORT MADISON
DAVENPORT
CORALVILLE
RED OAK

DES MOINES
WEST DES MOINES
DES MOINES
DAVENPORT
DES MOINES
FORT MADISON
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50035
50528
52402
52358
52577
50315
50313
50313
51503
50310
50025
50265
52228
50014
50208
51360
52403
50310
50644
52060
52339
52804
50314
51443
50211
52246
50219
52732
50575
50703
50658
50311
52567
50265
52302
50501
52245
52401
52001
52732
50317
52627
52801
52241
51566
50321
50265
50310
52762
50311
52627

POLK

PALO ALTO
LINN
CEDAR
MAHASKA
POLK

POLK

POLK
POTTAWATTAMIE
POLK
AUDUBON
POLK

LINN
STORY
JASPER
DICKINSON
LINN

POLK
BUCHANAN
JACKSON
TAMA
SCOTT
POLK
CARROLL
WARREN
JOHNSON
MARION
CLINTON
CALHOUN
BLACK HAWK
CHICKASAW
POLK
JEFFERSON
POLK

LINN
WEBSTER
JOHNSON
LINN
DUBUQUE
CLINTON
POLK

LEE

SCOTT
JOHNSON
MONTGOMERY
POLK

POLK

POLK
SCOTT
POLK

LEE



Name
BRANSTAD, MONROE D & LANETTE
BRASE, DEREK A
BRENNAN, DAVID A
BREWBAKER, CHAD R & REBECCA L
BREWER, ERAINA B
BREWER, JEFFERY R
BREWER, MATTHEW S
BREWSTER, DEIRDRE O
BRICE, MICHAEL P & NANCY L SIMPSON
BRINER, DARRLY
BRINKMAN, JOSHUA
BRITO, SAMUEL JR
BROADENAUX, TWANDA R
BROER, PEGGY
BRONEMANN, AMANDA J
BROOKS, JEREMIAH
BROSHAR, PHYLLIS
BROWER, COURTNEY C
BROWER, DOROTHY Y
BROWN, BARBARA
BROWN, JACOB L
BROWN, JEFF W
BROWN, KARLA K
BROWN, KRISTY M
BROWN, MARK J
BROWN, SHERRIE L
BROWN, TOMMY L
BROWN, TRINA M
BROWNSON, LARRY D
BRUESS, DENNIS S
BRUTTO, CAREY L
BRYANT, JESSE A
BRYANT, PHILLIP S
BRYANT, STEPHANIE M
BUCH, BRYAN J & MELODY A
BUCHHOLZ, VALERY G
BUCKENDAHL, CRAIG T
BUCKINGHAM, CECILIA M
BUEHRER, MICHAEL J
BULLOCK, JONATHAN L
BULS, DANIEL E
BUNKER, CLARA N
BUNN, RICHARD & FRANKIE
BUNN, TIMOTHY C
BUNTING, JAMES R & BONNIE L CARMER
BURCH, ANGEL
BURCHAM, EMILY N
BURKE, ASHLEY J
BURKE, WILLIAM P
BURKHARDT, DUSTIN T
BURKMIRE, CRISTA M

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

LELAND

COLUMBUS JUNCTION

CLINTON
AMES

DES MOINES
DUBUQUE
MARSHALLTOWN
DE WITT
OSKALOOSA
CEDAR FALLS
WEBSTER CITY
DES MOINES
CLINTON

IOWA FALLS

DES MOINES
COUNCIL BLUFFS
CENTERVILLE
SIOUX CITY
SERGEANT BLUFF
FAIRFIELD
DAVENPORT
BETTENDORF
NEWTON
ANKENY

SIOUX CITY
MADRID
CORALVILLE
WEST DES MOINES
EVANSDALE
CHARLES CITY
COUNCIL BLUFFS
GRINNELL
KNOXVILLE

DES MOINES
JOHNSTON
EVANSDALE
DUBUQUE

WEST POINT

DES MOINES
CEDAR RAPIDS
WAVERLY
CEDAR RAPIDS
NASHUA
DAVENPORT
BROOKLYN
DUBUQUE
ANKENY

CEDAR RAPIDS
CRESCENT
MASON CITY
DES MOINES
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50453
52738
52732
50010
50314
52002
50158
52742
52577
50613
50595
50310
52732
50126
50315
51503
52544
51106
51054
52556
52804
52722
50208
50023
51103
50156
52241
50266
50707
50616
51503
50112
50138
50320
50131
50707
52001
52656
50316
52405
50677
52403
50658
52802
52211
52001
50023
52404
51526
50401
50310

WINNEBAGO
LOUISA
CLINTON
STORY
POLK
DUBUQUE
MARSHALL
CLINTON
MAHASKA
BLACK HAWK
HAMILTON
POLK
CLINTON
HARDIN
POLK
POTTAWATTAMIE
APPANOOSE
WOODBURY
WOODBURY
JEFFERSON
SCOTT
SCOTT
JASPER
POLK
WOODBURY
BOONE
JOHNSON
POLK
BLACK HAWK
FLOYD
POTTAWATTAMIE
POWESHIEK
MARION
POLK

POLK

BLACK HAWK
DUBUQUE
LEE

POLK

LINN
BREMER
LINN
CHICKASAW
SCOTT
POWESHIEK
DUBUQUE
POLK

LINN
POTTAWATTAMIE
CERRO GORDO
POLK



Name
BURNS, KATHRYN A
BURNS, LEONA
BURTON, AMANDA R
BURTON, TERRY L
BUSBY, JACQUELINE N
BUSEMAN, DONALD E
BUSSE, TIM
BYAS, MATTHEW R
BYERS, JOSHUA J
BYRNE, GREG P
BYWATER, PHILLIP E
CAIN, MARCIA L
CALDERON, STEPHANIE L
CALLANAN, JAMES M
CALLOWAY, SOLEN C
CAMERON, TROY D & LISA M ASHCRAFT
CAMP, DONNA C
CAMPBELL, ALLISON
CAMPBELL, JOSEPH W
CAMPBELL, KENNETH E
CAMPBELL, SHAUN P
CAMPBELL, TERRY L & DORINDA M
CAMPUZANO, EDUARDO B
CANNON, CASEY L & SHEILAM
CANO, RAFAEL Y
CARD, TYLER L
CARDER, TOMMY
CARL, TIFFANY A
CARLSON, JEREMY M
CARLSON, MAUDELENE R
CARLSON, RUTH L
CARNAHAN, LANCE
CARRICO, MEGAN L
CARRILLO ARANA, REYNA E
CARRILLO-MEDRANO, JOSE
CARTER, AQUANDA B
CARTER, CORY L
CARTER, MARK S & MYRNA |
CARTER, MIKE J
CARTER, ROSE
CASNER, JAMIE N
CASTELLANOS, JOSE E
CASTLE, ALISHA J
CATANO FIGUEROA, JOSE MARIA
CAULDER, MARY E
CAVALLO, ANGEL A
CERNA, HINMY O
CERVETTI, ROBERT A
CHAISSON, GLADYS C
CHALFIN, LES M
CHALHOUB, CERENNA M

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

RUNNELLS
MASON CITY
COUNCIL BLUFFS
DAVENPORT
MARION
BELMOND
IOWA CITY
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
CEDAR RAPIDS
COUNCIL BLUFFS
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
CEDAR RAPIDS
MARSHALLTOWN
MOVILLE
WATERLOO
STORM LAKE
MUSCATINE
HARLAN

TAMA
DAVENPORT
CHEROKEE
LIBERTYVILLE
CORALVILLE
DES MOINES
OTTUMWA
SIOUX CITY
AUBURN
CLARINDA
OTTUMWA
WATERLOO
URBANDALE
SIOUX CITY
MARSHALLTOWN
DES MOINES
DAVENPORT
CEDAR RAPIDS
DUBUQUE
SIOUX CITY
DES MOINES
STORM LAKE
CLIVE
ANAMOSA
CEDAR RAPIDS
BURLINGTON
MUSCATINE
MADRID

DES MOINES
URBANDALE
SOLON
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50237
50401
51503
52804
52302
50421
52240
50313
50315
52404
51503
50320
50320
52404
50158
51039
50702
50588
52761
51537
52339
52804
51012
52567
52241
50316
52501
51106
51433
51632
52501
50701
50322
51105
50158
50316
52804
52402
52001
51104
50317
50588
50325
52205
52401
52601
52761
50156
50315
50322
52333

POLK

CERRO GORDO
POTTAWATTAMIE
SCOTT

LINN
WRIGHT
JOHNSON
POLK

POLK

LINN
POTTAWATTAMIE
POLK

POLK

LINN
MARSHALL
WOODBURY
BLACK HAWK
BUENA VISTA
MUSCATINE
SHELBY
TAMA

SCOTT
CHEROKEE
JEFFERSON
JOHNSON
POLK
WAPELLO
WOODBURY
SAC

PAGE
WAPELLO
BLACK HAWK
POLK
WOODBURY
MARSHALL
POLK

SCOTT

LINN
DUBUQUE
WOODBURY
POLK

BUENA VISTA
POLK

JONES

LINN

DES MOINES
MUSCATINE
BOONE

POLK

POLK
JOHNSON



Name | City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

CHAMBERS, WARD A & SUZANNE TREYNOR IA 51575 POTTAWATTAMIE
CHAMPAHEUANG, PHETLAMPHAY SIOUX CITY IA 51105 WOODBURY
CHAN, NYANDYANG K DES MOINES IA 50310 POLK
CHANDLER, MICAH R WAUKEE IA 50263 DALLAS
CHAPMAN, PATRICIA CORALVILLE IA 52241 JOHNSON
CHASE, AMY BURLINGTON IA 52601 DES MOINES
CHEATEM, JOHN WEST DES MOINES IA 50266 POLK
CHENAULT, TERESA L DURANT IA 52747 CEDAR
CHESTER, RONNIE SR MARSHALLTOWN IA 50158 MARSHALL
CHEVEZ, MILTON PERRY IA 50220 DALLAS
CHILDS, AARON D RED OAK IA 51566 MONTGOMERY
CHILDS, CHRISTOPHER A CORALVILLE IA 52241 JOHNSON
CHOAT, DAVID B DES MOINES IA 50310 POLK

CHOL, JOHN W PERRY IA 50220 DALLAS
CHOVAN, JOSHUA P DAVENPORT IA 52806 SCOTT
CHRIST, JAN A FAIRFIELD IA 52556 JEFFERSON
CHRISTENSON, GAYLE L COUNCIL BLUFFS IA 51503 POTTAWATTAMIE
CHRISTIAN, BOB JR DES MOINES IA 50313 POLK
CHRISTIANSEN, CARL W STORM LAKE IA 50588 BUENA VISTA
CHRISTMAN, STEVEN A IOWA CITY IA 52240 JOHNSON
CHRISTY, KANDIE K OTTUMWA IA 52501 WAPELLO
CHUMRLEY, DOMINO E CEDAR FALLS IA 50613 BLACK HAWK
CLARK, BRAD MOUNT VERNON IA 52314 LINN

CLARK, CONNIE K SIOUX CITY IA 51106 WOODBURY
CLARK, DOROTHY V DES MOINES IA 50312 POLK

CLARK, DOUGLAS J BOONE IA 50036 BOONE
CLARK, ROBERT M CEDAR RAPIDS IA 52402 LINN
CLASEN, ALVERDA M LA MOTTE IA 52054 JACKSON
CLAUSEN, JOHANNA L DES MOINES IA 50313 POLK
CLAXTON, JAMES MARSHALLTOWN IA 50158 MARSHALL
CLAYTON, JOHN H SIOUX CITY IA 51103 WOODBURY
CLEAVER, CHRISTOPHER J DES MOINES IA 50313 POLK

CLINE, MAVIS J DAVENPORT IA 52803 SCOTT
CLINE, RYAN M SIOUX CITY IA 51108 WOODBURY
CLINTON, JOAN M WEST DES MOINES IA 50266 POLK
CLIPFEL, TROY SIOUX CITY IA 51103 WOODBURY
COBB, KASEY R EVANSDALE IA 50707 BLACK HAWK
COBURN, KEVIN P COUNCIL BLUFFS IA 51503 POTTAWATTAMIE
COCHRAN, JENNIFER R CLINTON A 52732 CLINTON
COCKRUM, BEULAH M LITTLE CEDAR IA 50454 MITCHELL
COLBERT, KATHLEEN A OKOBOJI IA 51355 DICKINSON
COLBERT, VIVIAN Y BETTENDORF IA 52722 SCOTT
COLBURN, MICHAEL C LEON IA 50144 DECATUR
COLE, DOUGLAS S MANCHESTER IA 52057 DELAWARE
COLEMAN, MALCOLM J DAVENPORT A 52802 SCOTT
COLLAZO-RIVERA, JAMES IOWA CITY IA 52240 JOHNSON
COLLIER, STEPHANIE DES MOINES IA 50315 POLK
COLLINS, CASEY M FORT DODGE IA 50501 WEBSTER
COLLINS, COLLEEN W CEDAR RAPIDS A 52404 LINN
COLLINS, LARRY L JR DES MOINES IA 50317 POLK

COLLINS, MARIAT

COUNCIL BLUFFS
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IA

51503

POTTAWATTAMIE



Name
COLLINS, MARK A
COLON SANCHEZ, LUIS FELIPE
COMEGYS, DANNY E & ROBYN L
COMSTOCK, ANTHONY J
CONCANNON, SHIRLEY
CONDER, PAUL J
CONFAIR, SHAUN M
CONFER, KENRICK & WENDY
CONINE, DUSTY L
CONNER, CARRIE A
CONNER, HARRY
CONZETT, DANIEL J
COOK, JESSICA J
COOK, RONDA K
COPPER, JACOBH
CORBIN, MONTY L
CORLEY, SHERRIDA |
CORNEJO, LINDAY
CORNEJO, LUIS
CORONA PATLAN, DAVID
CORONA PATLAN, JOSE M
CORT, JAMIE M
COSSELMON, RILLIA
COSTANZO, RANDALL L
COSTELLO, MATTHEW K
COTTON, MARJORIE
COUCHLIN, DANIEL J & DIANE M
COVYEOW, BRANDICE M
COX, AMY
COX, BARBARA
COX, CORD
COX, JAMES E
COX, SAMUEL J
COX, WILLIAM M
CRADY, PATRICIA A
CRATTY, KEVIN E
CRAWLEY, CHARLES L
CRAWMER, TRAVIS L
CREAGOR, SAMUEL D
CREIGHTON, TOMMY
CRIBBS, YASHEIKA L
CRIDER, JENIFER R
CROGHAN, JESSE L
CRONBAUGH, TIFFANY K
CROOK, LEROY R & IRENE J
CROOKS, ROSA & HAROLD
CROPP, STEPHIANE M
CROSS, NEAL A & ANGELA L
CROUSE, MICHAEL A
CROWDER, NICHOLAS D
CRUSE, JOHN L

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

SIOUX CITY
OTTUMWA
DES MOINES
COUNCIL BLUFFS
ALBIA
WAVERLY
SHELDON
STANTON
SIOUX CITY
MARION
OELWEIN
CLIVE

CEDAR RAPIDS
CEDAR RAPIDS
IOWA CITY
DES MOINES
BURLINGTON
HAMPTON

DES MOINES
MARSHALLTOWN
MARSHALLTOWN
DES MOINES
SIOUX CITY
CEDAR FALLS
DAVENPORT
SABULA

SIOUX CITY
BOONE
MASON CITY
LOGAN
WATERLOO
TAMA

DES MOINES
CORALVILLE
OTTUMWA
DES MOINES
CEDAR RAPIDS
SPENCER
DOON
WATERLOO
DAVENPORT
COUNCIL BLUFFS
COUNCIL BLUFFS
MADRID
EMMETSBURG
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
CARROLL
CRESCENT
HUXLEY
CARROLL
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IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

51105
52501
50315
51501
52531
50677
51201
51573
51105
52302
50662
50325
52402
52404
52240
50310
52601
50441
50309
50158
50158
50317
51108
50613
52803
52070
51104
50036
50401
51546
50701
52339
50313
52241
52501
50317
52402
51301
51235
50703
52806
51501
51501
50156
50536
50315
50311
51401
51526
50124
51401

WOODBURY
WAPELLO
POLK
POTTAWATTAMIE
MONROE
BREMER
OBRIEN
MONTGOMERY
WOODBURY
LINN

FAYETTE
POLK

LINN

LINN
JOHNSON
POLK

DES MOINES
FRANKLIN
POLK
MARSHALL
MARSHALL
POLK
WOODBURY
BLACK HAWK
SCOTT
JACKSON
WOODBURY
BOONE
CERRO GORDO
HARRISON
BLACK HAWK
TAMA

POLK
JOHNSON
WAPELLO
POLK

LINN

CLAY

LYON

BLACK HAWK
SCOTT
POTTAWATTAMIE
POTTAWATTAMIE
BOONE

PALO ALTO
POLK

POLK
CARROLL
POTTAWATTAMIE
STORY
CARROLL



Name
CRUZ, JOSHUA C
CRUZ, MIGUEL A
CULVER, ALEXANDER R
CUNNINGHAM, ANGIE S
CUNNINGHAM, DUSTIN
CUNNINGHAM, KYLE M
CUNNINGHAM, MICHAEL O
CURRY, TODD A
CURTIS, CHARLES D
CYRUS, LARRY D
CZAPLA, DONALD
DAERING, BENJAMIN S
DAHLEM, GLEN M
DAHMS, GEORGE O & CAROL
DAILY, ELISSE N
DAMMANN, DANNY L & BARBARA A
DANIELS, JEFFREY S
DARRAH, ROBERT F & LONNA L JR
DAVIDSON, GAYLE
DAVIES, ROBERT G & JOANN C
DAVIS, AINGELA M
DAVIS, ALICE D
DAVIS, JERAMEY
DAVIS, JOHN
DAVIS, NICOLE L
DAVIS, RICHARD C
DAY, DERRICE J
DAY, REX A & CYNTHIA A
DAYKIN, MATTHEW M
DE LOS SANTOS, JORGE
DEAN, DANIEL E JR
DEASON, DANIELLE M
DEATHERAGE, PATRICIA J
DEBIK, EYYUP
DECASTRO, WILLIAM H & MUTYA M
DECKLAR, ROYCE J
DEL ROSARIO MEJIA, JULIO
DELGADO, DAWN M
DELGADO, JOSE
DELLIO, HOLLEE C
DELP, JASON T
DENNIS, DUSTIN
DEPOOTER, STEVEN E & DOLORES A
DESKIN, TRISHA M
DEVALOIS, RORY T
DEVERELL, ALICIA L
DI PASQUALE, CHARLOTTE
DIAZ, RICKY
DICKENS, MARY C
DICKEY, MATTHEW
DICKINSON, RUSSELL B

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

DES MOINES
PERRY

AMES

FOREST CITY
SIOUX CITY
COUNCIL BLUFFS
DAVENPORT
DES MOINES
CRAWFORDSVILLE
DES MOINES
NEW HAMPTON
CEDAR RAPIDS
IOWA CITY
WYOMING

DES MOINES
CLARINDA

DES MOINES
EMMETSBURG
DES MOINES
EVANSDALE
CEDAR RAPIDS
MARION

FORT MADISON
ADEL

DUBUQUE
CEDAR FALLS
WATERLOO
MARSHALLTOWN
DUBUQUE
SIOUX CITY
MOUNT PLEASANT
FORT DODGE
MOUNT PLEASANT
AMES

PERCIVAL
DAVENPORT
PERRY
ALLEMAN

WEST LIBERTY
DES MOINES
JEFFERSON
NEWTON
DAVENPORT
CEDAR RAPIDS
IOWA CITY
CEDAR RAPIDS
DUBUQUE
SIOUX CITY

DES MOINES
ANKENY

DES MOINES
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IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

50317
50220
50014
50436
51106
51503
52802
50320
52621
50311
50659
52404
52240
52362
50315
51632
50301
50536
50313
50707
52405
52302
52627
50003
52001
50613
50703
50158
52001
51104
52641
50501
52641
50010
51648
52803
50220
50007
52776
50320
50129
50208
52803
52402
52240
52404
52003
51103
50314
50021
50317

POLK
DALLAS
STORY
WINNEBAGO
WOODBURY

POTTAWATTAMIE

SCoTT
POLK
WASHINGTON
POLK
CHICKASAW
LINN
JOHNSON
JONES
POLK

PAGE

POLK

PALO ALTO
POLK
BLACK HAWK
LINN

LINN

LEE

DALLAS
DUBUQUE
BLACK HAWK
BLACK HAWK
MARSHALL
DUBUQUE
WOODBURY
HENRY
WEBSTER
HENRY
STORY
FREMONT
SCOTT
DALLAS
POLK
MUSCATINE
POLK
GREENE
JASPER
SCOTT

LINN
JOHNSON
LINN
DUBUQUE
WOODBURY
POLK

POLK

POLK



Name
DICKMAN, MYRL DEAN & EUNICE |
DIEKEN, DORIS
DIGMANN, KYLE M
DILL, CHANCE B
DIMMITT, MARIAN L
DINGMAN, JOHN & TRACY
DISNEY, LOIS |
DISTLER, MARIEL E
DIXON, HEATHER
DIXSON, DEBRA D
DOCKEN, KATHY
DODD, BARRETT
DODDS, DOUGLAS L
DOIG, MATT M
DOLEZAL, MARY L
DOLL, BRIDGET S
DOMER, MERLE E
DONAHOE, BETTY Y
DONALDSON, ESTHER B
DONELSON, KASSANDRA M
DONOVAN, ELIZABETH M
DOODY, JOHN M JR
DORANDO, DOUGLAS
DORSEY, JAMES C
DOTY, CHAD J
DOUCH, BUNNAK
DOWAYEE, EVON
DOWELL, JOHN M
DOWNS, JUSTIN
DRAPER, BARBARA
DRENNER, DANIEL S
DRILLING, ADAM
DROTTZ, REX E
DRUMMOND, DUANE J
DU, HEIDI L
DUDEN, MADELINE P & DELBERT K
DUFFY, TIMOTHY J
DUHN, RICHARD E
DUITSMAN, THOMAS A
DUNAWAY, KRISTINA L
DUNCAN, FREDRICK
DUNDEE, HARRY
DUNPHY, LINDSAY H
DUOTH, MARYA
DURAN PEREZ, OSCAR D
DURNAN, VICKI S
DUVALL, WAYNE A & TAMBRIE J
EBERHART, JESSICA K
EBERT, MICHAEL A
ECKLAND, JAMES R
EDABURN, RICHARD O

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

POSTVILLE
MARSHALLTOWN
MONTICELLO
WATERLOO
AGENCY

WEST POINT
DUBUQUE
WATERLOO
CLEAR LAKE
WEST DES MOINES
COUNCIL BLUFFS
MILFORD
KEOKUK

WEST DES MOINES
CEDAR RAPIDS
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
ROCKWELL CITY
WATERLOO
MARSHALLTOWN
SPIRIT LAKE
WEST DES MOINES
MOUNT VERNON
BURLINGTON
DAVENPORT
SIOUX CITY

DES MOINES
BURLINGTON
FORT DODGE
SIDNEY
WATERLOO
NORTH LIBERTY
DES MOINES
SIOUX CITY
WEST DES MOINES
DES MOINES
WEBSTER CITY
WATERLOO
MASON CITY
DAVENPORT
COUNCIL BLUFFS
ONSLOW

FORT DODGE
STORM LAKE
DOWS

ELGIN

GOODELL
DAVENPORT
OELWEIN
DAVENPORT
CEDAR RAPIDS
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IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

52162
50158
52310
50701
52530
52656
52001
50703
50428
50265
51501
51351
52632
50266
52406
50315
50310
50579
50701
50158
51360
50265
52314
52601
52803
51101
50309
52601
50501
51652
50702
52317
50320
51101
50265
50310
50595
50701
50401
52804
51501
52321
50501
50588
50071
52141
50439
52802
50662
52802
52404

ALLAMAKEE
MARSHALL
JONES
BLACK HAWK
WAPELLO
LEE
DUBUQUE
BLACK HAWK
CERRO GORDO
POLK
POTTAWATTAMIE
DICKINSON
LEE

POLK

LINN

POLK

POLK
CALHOUN
BLACK HAWK
MARSHALL
DICKINSON
POLK

LINN

DES MOINES
SCOTT
WOODBURY
POLK

DES MOINES
WEBSTER
FREMONT
BLACK HAWK
JOHNSON
POLK
WOODBURY
POLK

POLK
HAMILTON
BLACK HAWK
CERRO GORDO
SCOTT
POTTAWATTAMIE
JONES
WEBSTER
BUENA VISTA
WRIGHT
FAYETTE
HANCOCK
SCOTT
FAYETTE
SCOTT

LINN



Name
EDWARDS, JOSHUA D
EDWARDS, MAX A
EDWARDS, MICHAEL A
EFENDIC, ADMIR & SEMSA
EHLERS, KENNETH A
EICHACKER, RICHARD C
EILERS, PEGGY |
EISCHEN, NATHAN M
EITEN, KALA L
ELBERT, KELLYN A
ELDRIDGE, BRANDON M & STACY R
ELDRIDGE, TERRY
ELIES, LAUREN M
ELLIOTT, BRETTENY
ELLIOTT, CALVIN K & GLADYS J
ELLIOTT, JULIE M
ELLISON, FORREST & VIRGINIA
ELSBERND, MICHAEL
ELSEMAN, NATALIE A
ELVERUM, MICHAEL T
EMERSON, RICHARD L & DONNA L
EMERY, JAMES P
EMMERTH-KRAJICEK, EMILY E
ENGELDINGER, TROY D
ENGELS, BRENDA L
ENGESSER, BENJI C
ERB, LAURA J
ERDMAN, DORIS E
ERICKSON, DORIS M
ERICKSON, PERRY R I
ERICKSON, R LOIS
ERICKSON, SETH W & SARA M
ERIKSEN, BRYAN R
ERNST, JACQUELYNE M
ESLICK, BRADLEY & MARY
ESQUEDA, MARIA A
ETSCHEIDT, ALISON M
EUANS, DORIS
EVANGELISTA, GRUNELDA
EVANS, ERIKA A
EVANS, HERBERT M
EVELAND, CARLENE M & NATHAN S
EVRING, SASHA S
EWING, DOUGLAS J
FAIRBANKS, JACOB R
FALK, STEVEN
FANNAN, BRANDY R
FARRELL, DARLA
FARRIS, PAUL D
FARRIS, WALTER R & BARBARA A
FASTNACHT, BARB C

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

CEDAR RAPIDS
COUNCIL BLUFFS
DAVENPORT
WEST DES MOINES
BETTENDORF
AMANA
HAZLETON
WESLEY
WELLSBURG
MASON CITY
COUNCIL BLUFFS
LANSING

IOWA CITY
FAIRFIELD
CEDAR FALLS
LAMONI
OSAGE
DECORAH
WASHINGTON
DES MOINES
OTTUMWA
MARION
CEDAR RAPIDS
ALTOONA
ROCKFORD
DAVENPORT
GLENWOOD
GRAFTON
ONAWA

DES MOINES
FAIRFIELD
CALMAR

SIOUX CITY
CRESCO
LEHIGH
WEBSTER CITY
ANAMOSA
CEDAR RAPIDS
PERRY
INDIANOLA
OSCEOLA
PERRY

CEDAR RAPIDS
WAUKON
COUNCIL BLUFFS
RED OAK
NEWTON

FORT MADISON
WEST DES MOINES
DAVENPORT
DES MOINES
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IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

52402
51501
52807
50265
52722
52203
50641
50483
50680
50401
51501
52151
52240
52556
50613
50140
50461
52101
52353
50313
52501
52302
52404
50009
50468
52802
51534
50440
51040
50315
52556
52132
51106
52136
50557
50595
52205
52405
50220
50125
50213
50220
52402
52172
51501
51566
50208
52627
50266
52805
50315

LINN
POTTAWATTAMIE
SCOTT

POLK

SCOTT

IOWA
BUCHANAN
KOSSUTH
GRUNDY
CERRO GORDO
POTTAWATTAMIE
ALLAMAKEE
JOHNSON
JEFFERSON
BLACK HAWK
DECATUR
MITCHELL
WINNESHIEK
WASHINGTON
POLK
WAPELLO
LINN

LINN

POLK

FLOYD
SCOTT

MILLS
WORTH
MONONA
POLK
JEFFERSON
WINNESHIEK
WOODBURY
HOWARD
WEBSTER
HAMILTON
JONES

LINN

DALLAS
WARREN
CLARKE
DALLAS

LINN
ALLAMAKEE
POTTAWATTAMIE
MONTGOMERY
JASPER

LEE

POLK

SCOTT

POLK



Name
FAUR, JAMES R
FEDDERSEN, JOSEPH
FEDDERSEN, KENNETH A
FELDMAN, ELIZABETHI G
FERNAAYS, DONISHA M
FERNEAU, KELLEY J
FERRELL, KATHERINE D
FERREN, PHILIP K & DONNA C BIRCHMIE
FERRER, YEISNIER
FESSLER, TROY
FEVOLD, GUNNER
FIELD, CHRISTOPHER D
FIGUEROA, ANASTASIA M
FILS, CHRISTOPHER R
FINK, BRANDON L
FINLEY, REBECCA K
FISCHER, AMIE M
FISH, DALE F
FISH, DAVE JR
FISHER, DALLAS C
FISHER, EMILY B
FISHER, JODY A
FISHER, KEITH
FLEWELLING, STEVEN C
FOLEY, EDWARD A
FOLEY, RALPH E
FORBES, MONICA E
FORD, LAVERNE B
FORRESTER, TERISE A
FOSSUM, PATRICIA A
FOSTER, AARON W
FOX, JOYCE M
FRAKE, JEROME F & JEANETTE A
FRANCIS, STEVEN L
FRANK, RAYMOND & MARJORIE
FRANK, WESELY J
FRANKLIN, GENERAL LEE & NICHOLE D
FRAZIER, DEIDRE M
FRAZIER, GARY M
FREDERICK, DALE G
FREDRICKSON, MEAGAN
FREDRICKSON, STELLA
FREEMONT, LYDELL S
FREISINGER, EARL J JR
FREY, PAUL |
FRIDERES, KYLE M
FRIDLEY, ASHLEE M
FRIIS, GLORIA L
FRIMML, JOHN C JR
FRITZ, HAROLD W
FUCALORO, KAREN P & LEONARD J

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

DES MOINES
BETTENDORF
CEDAR RAPIDS
DES MOINES
DAVENPORT
AMES

AMES
OTTUMWA
LAKE MILLS
GARNER
CEDAR RAPIDS
DES MOINES
AMES
WATERLOO
MAYNARD
AMES

LE CLAIRE
SHELLSBURG
WAUKON
GRINNELL
CEDAR FALLS
CEDAR FALLS
MUSCATINE
LAWTON
CLINTON

DES MOINES
DAVENPORT
OSKALOOSA
CEDAR FALLS
CEDAR RAPIDS
CLARINDA
COUNCIL BLUFFS
CEDAR RAPIDS
KEOKUK
AUBURN
COUNCIL BLUFFS
SALEM

SIOUX CITY
DES MOINES
MUSCATINE
DES MOINES
CHEROKEE
TOLEDO
DUBUQUE
COUNCIL BLUFFS
WEST BEND
OTTUMWA
CEDAR FALLS
MARION
CEDAR RAPIDS
DES MOINES
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IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

50312
52722
52405
50312
52806
50010
50010
52501
50450
50438
52404
50310
50010
50703
50655
50010
52753
52332
52172
50112
50613
50613
52761
51030
52732
50315
52802
52577
50613
52402
51632
51501
52402
52632
51433
51501
52649
51104
50310
52761
50310
51012
52342
52001
51503
50597
52501
50613
52302
52405
50315

POLK

SCOTT

LINN

POLK

SCOTT
STORY
STORY
WAPELLO
WINNEBAGO
HANCOCK
LINN

POLK

STORY
BLACK HAWK
FAYETTE
STORY
SCOTT
BENTON
ALLAMAKEE
POWESHIEK
BLACK HAWK
BLACK HAWK
MUSCATINE
WOODBURY
CLINTON
POLK

SCOTT
MAHASKA
BLACK HAWK
LINN

PAGE
POTTAWATTAMIE
LINN

LEE

SAC
POTTAWATTAMIE
HENRY
WOODBURY
POLK
MUSCATINE
POLK
CHEROKEE
TAMA
DUBUQUE
POTTAWATTAMIE
PALO ALTO
WAPELLO
BLACK HAWK
LINN

LINN

POLK



Name

FULLER, DORA
FULLER, KEVIN G
FULLER, TANNA C

FULLERTON, ROBERT A & GRETCHEN B

FULTS, DOROTHY L
FUNARO, THERESA

FUNES CHALON, JACKELINE

FUNK, JOSHUA D

FUNK, RONNIE & AMY HINES
GACHERU DIXON, JANE F

GADE, NICHOLAS W
GALINDO, ISRAEL
GARAPO, TINASHE T
GARCIA, FATIMA
GARCIA, JOSE
GARCIA, MAGDALENA

GARCIA, MARIA DE LA CRUZ

GARCIA, NICHOLAUS C

GARCIA-GARCIA, JERONIMO

GARRETT, MICHAEL M

GARRINGER, JAMES & ANNE

GARRISON, ANNE M
GARZA, ARLANDO
GARZA, LAURA
GASSMANN, CRYSTAL A
GATES, ERICM
GATLIN, PAULA S JR
GEARY, ANTHONY
GEBKEN, DAVID M
GEERTZ, NORMA A
GEHLING, ELAINE R
GEMBERLING, CARL T
GERWITZ, GREG
GETZ, MICHAEL J
GEVOCK, SHAWN M
GIAMBA, ANTHONY
GIBBS, SHEKARRIE A
GIBSON, ROBYN L
GIESLER, BRIANNA M
GILBERT, CURTIS W
GILL, BETSY C
GIMINEZ, LARESS S
GIMZO, SHAYA
GLADSON, DEREK L
GLANN, KIRK C

GLASS, MARIE C
GLOVER, PLEAS M
GOAD, SHANNON J
GOELLNITZ, DANIEL L
GOLDSWORTH, CARL E
GOMEZ, ELVIN & JAMIE

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

MITCHELLVILLE
CEDAR RAPIDS
CEDAR RAPIDS
CLINTON
CEDAR RAPIDS
DES MOINES
OTTUMWA
ANITA
SHERRILL
CORALVILLE
DENVER
OTTUMWA

DES MOINES
COUNCIL BLUFFS
SPENCER
COUNCIL BLUFFS
DES MOINES
IOWA CITY

DES MOINES
DES MOINES
WILLIAMSBURG
SIOUX CITY
FORT DODGE
DES MOINES
CEDAR RAPIDS
WEST DES MOINES
BETTENDORF
DAVENPORT
SIOUX RAPIDS
BETTENDORF
DUBUQUE
CARROLL
OTTUMWA
CEDAR RAPIDS
OTTUMWA
DAVENPORT
MARSHALLTOWN
CLINTON
DAVENPORT
DUBUQUE
SHELL ROCK
DAVENPORT
ELDORA
BAXTER

DES MOINES
CARROLL
STORM LAKE
WATERLOO
BETTENDORF
INDIANOLA
WATERLOO
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IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

50169
52404
52402
52732
52404
50315
52501
50020
52073
52241
50622
52501
50311
51501
51301
51503
50313
52246
50314
50313
52361
51105
50501
50320
52404
50265
52722
52804
50585
52722
52001
51401
52501
52403
52501
52804
50158
52732
52804
52001
50670
52805
50627
50028
50320
51401
50588
50702
52722
50125
50701

POLK

LINN

LINN
CLINTON
LINN

POLK
WAPELLO
CASS
DUBUQUE
JOHNSON
BREMER
WAPELLO
POLK
POTTAWATTAMIE
CLAY
POTTAWATTAMIE
POLK
JOHNSON
POLK

POLK

IOWA
WOODBURY
WEBSTER
POLK

LINN

POLK

SCOTT
SCOTT
BUENA VISTA
SCOTT
DUBUQUE
CARROLL
WAPELLO
LINN
WAPELLO
SCOTT
MARSHALL
CLINTON
SCOTT
DUBUQUE
BUTLER
SCOTT
HARDIN
JASPER
POLK
CARROLL
BUENA VISTA
BLACK HAWK
SCOTT
WARREN
BLACK HAWK



Name
GOMEZ, FREDDIE
GOMEZ, JOHN Z
GONZALES, JESSICAN
GONZALEZ, ALISAD
GONZALEZ, ANGELA J
GONZALEZ, LAURO
GOODELL, JULIE A
GOODNOW, JENNIFER L
GORE, JEFFERY L
GORMAN, JONATHAN D
GOTT, ALLEN E 11l
GOULD, SOLOMON M & HEIDI L BRAUN
GOURLEY, CHARLES D
GRABAU, LESLIE M
GRAENSER, RICHARD D
GRAHAM, CURTIS R
GRAHAM, RAMONA K
GRANADOS, FRANCISCO
GRAVITT, JEREMY J
GRAY, TRUSTON M
GRAYSON, ALICE C
GREEN, CHARLES A
GREEN, ELVIS
GREEN, HERBERT N
GREENE, ANTHONY
GREENE, CORWIN A
GREENE, NATALIE A
GREER, DENISE A
GRELL, ERICA
GRENDLER, KEVIN A
GRIER, ALYSSA L & BRET J
GRIESHOP, DAVID
GRIFFITH, ALAN L
GRIFFITH, DAVID W
GRIFFITH, JEREMY R & HEATHER
GROEN, DORIS
GROETHE, GRANT M
GROSS, JESSE C
GROSS, KRISTIN J
GROSS, ROBERT O
GROSVENOR, KEITH A
GROUETTE, LORI L
GROVE, ELLEN L
GROVES, MARJORIE
GRUETZMACHER, JUSTIN M
GUERRA, EDITHM
GUICH, STEVEN M
GULICK, RACHEL E
GURROLA, SAUL
GUSTAFSON, JANET J
GUSTAFSON, KY R Il

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

URBANDALE
CLINTON
CLINTON
MUSCATINE
COUNCIL BLUFFS
POSTVILLE
LOWDEN

CEDAR FALLS
HOLSTEIN
BOONE
DAVENPORT
WEST DES MOINES
COUNCIL BLUFFS
URBANDALE
COLLEGE SPRINGS
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
FORT DODGE
DES MOINES
CRESTON

DES MOINES
CEDAR RAPIDS
KEOSAUQUA
WATERLOO

DES MOINES
JOHNSTON
ANKENY

LAKE CITY

FORT DODGE
CEDAR RAPIDS
PRAIRIE CITY
SIOUX CITY
WEST DES MOINES
CEDAR RAPIDS
CEDAR RAPIDS
SHELL ROCK

LE MARS

AMES

CRESTON

SIOUX CITY
CEDAR RAPIDS
DES MOINES
DURANT

EAGLE GROVE
BETTENDORF
AMES

FAIRFIELD

DES MOINES
MARSHALLTOWN
IOWA CITY
DAVENPORT
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IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

50322
52732
52732
52761
51501
52162
52255
50613
51025
50036
52803
50265
51503
50322
51637
50317
50316
50501
50315
50801
50317
52403
52565
50703
50309
50131
50021
51449
50501
52404
50228
51105
50265
52405
52403
50670
51031
50010
50801
51105
52402
50316
52747
50533
52722
50010
52556
50311
50158
52240
52807

POLK
CLINTON
CLINTON
MUSCATINE
POTTAWATTAMIE
ALLAMAKEE
CEDAR
BLACK HAWK
IDA

BOONE
SCOTT
POLK
POTTAWATTAMIE
POLK

PAGE

POLK

POLK
WEBSTER
POLK
UNION
POLK

LINN

VAN BUREN
BLACK HAWK
POLK

POLK

POLK
CALHOUN
WEBSTER
LINN
JASPER
WOODBURY
POLK

LINN

LINN
BUTLER
PLYMOUTH
STORY
UNION
WOODBURY
LINN

POLK
CEDAR
WRIGHT
SCOTT
STORY
JEFFERSON
POLK
MARSHALL
JOHNSON
SCOTT



Name
GUTIERREZ, MATTHEW A
GUY, JAMES T
GUZMAN, ALEJANDRINA
GUZMAN-TORRES, MANUEL
HAACK, LADEAN
HABYARIMANA, JUVERNAL
HACKER, KIMBERLY D
HAESEMEYER, CRAIG H & WENDY A
HAFFNER, DANIEL R & JULIE L
HAGLER, ELIZABETH A
HALE, CHRISTOPHER D
HALES, JAYMES C
HALEY, CORY S
HALL, ANTHONY S
HALL, WILLIE L
HALVERSON, HARRY
HAMBY, ROBERT
HAMMOCK, STEPHAN B & PHILANNA D
HANCOCK, ROBERT W & GEORGIA S
HANDEL, DONALD W
HANSEN, JASON D
HANSEN, MARK L
HANSEN, NICHOLAS C
HANSEN, SCOTT H
HANSMAN, FRANK J JR
HANSON, FLORENCE
HANSON, LORAIN R
HAPPEL, TINA K
HARE, LOU ANN
HARKLEROAD, COURTNEY L
HARKRIDER, KENNY P
HARLAND, AARON L
HARLEY, TRUDY L
HARMAN, ANDREW J & TINA L
HARMING, JAMES F
HARMON, RANDALL L
HARMS, KAITLYN J
HARMS, TAMMI L
HARMSEN, DENISE R
HARNED, OLLIS H & LUANN E
HARRIMAN, CASEY
HARRINGTON, JOSEPH P
HARRIS, BENJAMIN P
HARRIS, DARRIN L
HARRIS, MICHAEL R
HARRIS, TIMOTHY W
HARRISON, TERESA
HARTLEY, ROBERT E
HARTY, BRIAN
HARVEY, DENISHA A
HARVEY, ELBERT D

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

DAVENPORT
WEST DES MOINES
MUSCATINE

DES MOINES
WILLIAMSBURG
PERRY

DES MOINES
IOWA CITY
EVERLY

DES MOINES
URBANDALE
DUBUQUE

EXIRA

CEDAR RAPIDS
DES MOINES
FOREST CITY
SUMNER
WINFIELD

WEST DES MOINES
ARLINGTON
CEDAR RAPIDS
COUNCIL BLUFFS
IOWA CITY
SIOUX CITY

DES MOINES
GREENE
WAUKON
MARION

MASON CITY
COUNCIL BLUFFS
PARKERSBURG
MUSCATINE
OSCEOLA
CHEROKEE
FREDERICKSBURG
SIOUX CITY
OCHEYEDAN
DES MOINES
DURANT

WEST DES MOINES
IDA GROVE
OELWEIN

CEDAR RAPIDS
WATERLOO

DES MOINES
MARSHALLTOWN
DES MOINES
WASHINGTON
ROCK RAPIDS
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
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IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

52807 SCOTT
50265 POLK

52761 MUSCATINE
50310 POLK

52361 IOWA

50220 DALLAS
50313 POLK

52245 JOHNSON
51338 CLAY

50312 POLK

50322 POLK

52003 DUBUQUE
50076 AUDUBON
52402 LINN

50310 POLK

50436 WINNEBAGO
50674 BREMER
52659 HENRY
50265 POLK

50606 FAYETTE
52405 LINN

51501 POTTAWATTAMIE
52246 JOHNSON
51104 WOODBURY
50311 POLK

50636 BUTLER
52172 ALLAMAKEE
52302 LINN

50401 CERRO GORDO
51503 POTTAWATTAMIE
50665 BUTLER
52761 MUSCATINE
50213 CLARKE
51012 CHEROKEE
50630 CHICKASAW
51105 WOODBURY
51354 OSCEOLA
50327 POLK

52747 CEDAR
50265 POLK

51445 IDA

50662 FAYETTE
52404 LINN

50702 BLACK HAWK
50327 POLK

50158 MARSHALL
50316 POLK

52353 WASHINGTON
51246 LYON

50311 POLK

50947 POLK



Name
HARVEY, HELEN A
HASHEM, JAMILA J
HATFIELD, BRANDI
HAUGER, PATRICIA A
HAUK, JARROD C
HAUSCH, ELIZABETH K
HAVVGIMANA, JEAN DE DIEU
HAWKINS, ELMIRA F
HAWTHORNE, BRIAN R
HAYES, MARJORIE H
HAYES, MARK A & KELLY J
HAYES, ROBYNNE B
HAYNE, THOMAS H
HAYNES, BILLY W
HAYNES, KAILE E
HAYS, JOHN F
HAYWARD, ASHLEY C
HEABERLIN, HELEN
HEADINGTON, JANET L
HEADRICK, MELISSA S
HEARD, TRAMAINE E
HECKATHORN, ROGER
HEDGES, KRISTINE S
HELBLE, BRYON J
HELMICK, AUSTIN J
HENNING, STEVE
HENRICHS, ELDON G
HENRY, DARREN J
HENTGES, ADAM L
HERNANDEZ ROJAS, V & C BARRIOS CRU
HERNANDEZ, AMANDA L
HERNANDEZ, ANA L
HERNANDEZ, G & M SOCORRO MURILLO
HERNANDEZ, LUIS M
HERNANDEZ, MARCO A
HERNDON, MARGARET
HERRICK, JENNIFER
HERSCH, ADAM R
HERSCHA, BRITANEY L
HERSHBERGER, JOHN N & ADA L
HESS, BRIAN
HESS, JENNIFER
HESSON, BRADLEY A
HETTINGER, SCOTT A
HEWITT, GINGER A
HICKL, JOHN T
HICKMAN, MAXINE
HICKS, MATTHEW L
HIGGINS, SPENCER H
HILDEBRAND, RICHARD
HILDEBRANDT, GERALD L

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

KNOXVILLE
URBANDALE
CHARITON
GLENWOOD
WAUKON
DAVENPORT
CEDAR RAPIDS
CEDAR RAPIDS
FAIRFIELD
COUNCIL BLUFFS
TRURO

DES MOINES
ODEBOLT

SIOUX CITY
URBANDALE
AMES

COUNCIL BLUFFS
KNOXVILLE
WATERLOO

DES MOINES
DES MOINES
ALTON

IOWA CITY
BETTENDORF
OTTUMWA
MELCHER

SIOUX CITY

DES MOINES
EVERLY
WATERLOO
MARSHALLTOWN
DES MOINES
STORM LAKE
CEDAR RAPIDS
CARROLL

DES MOINES
WEST BURLINGTON
KALONA
URBANDALE
FAIRBANK
MASON CITY
CEDAR RAPIDS
COUNCIL BLUFFS
WALKER

SIOUX CITY

DES MOINES
BOONE
MUSCATINE
OTTUMWA
MARSHALLTOWN
DUBUQUE
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IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

50138
50323
50049
51534
52172
52803
52405
52401
52556
51503
50257
50314
51458
51104
50322
50014
51503
50138
50701
50314
50309
51003
52240
52722
52501
50163
51106
50314
51338
50703
50158
50320
50588
52404
51401
50316
52655
52247
50322
50629
50401
52404
51503
52352
51105
50310
50036
52761
52501
50158
52001

MARION
POLK

LUCAS

MILLS
ALLAMAKEE
SCOTT

LINN

LINN
JEFFERSON
POTTAWATTAMIE
MADISON
POLK

SAC
WOODBURY
POLK

STORY
POTTAWATTAMIE
MARION
BLACK HAWK
POLK

POLK

SIOUX
JOHNSON
SCOTT
WAPELLO
MARION
WOODBURY
POLK

CLAY

BLACK HAWK
MARSHALL
POLK

BUENA VISTA
LINN
CARROLL
POLK

DES MOINES
WASHINGTON
POLK
BUCHANAN
CERRO GORDO
LINN
POTTAWATTAMIE
LINN
WOODBURY
POLK

BOONE
MUSCATINE
WAPELLO
MARSHALL
DUBUQUE



Name
HILL, LURAN
HILLIKER, NGHIA S
HILLMAN, CAYLA R
HILLMAN, DENNIS A
HINDS, BRADLEY R
HINES, LESLIE A & ASHLEY M PHELPS
HINTZE, LOIS N
HIPENBECKER, KYMM E
HITSMAN, JANE A
HJELMAAS, ROY A & CATHERINE A
HOANG, HUE H
HOANG, JACK V
HOANG, KIM-LIEN T
HOCAMP, CRAIG & KATHLEEN
HOFFERT, JENNIFER A
HOFFMAN, JEFFREY A
HOFREITER, ROBERT G
HOGSETT, THERESA A
HOHNECKER, GINA M
HOLAN, ANDREA
HOLDERFIELD, TIMOTHY S
HOLLINGER, JOSEPH M
HOLLINGSHED, DONELL T & JESSICA M
HOLLINS, EMMANUEL J
HOLLOWAY, DEWAYNE E JR
HOLLOWAY, RANDY
HOLMES LANE, MARJO
HOLMES, JAMES L
HOLMES, RICHARD B
HOLMES, TOBY & JULIE
HOLVECK, ROBIN L
HOMEWOOD, DAVID H& LOIS A
HONEYCUTT, BEVERLY J
HONEYCUTT, ROBIN K
HOOK, KEVIN
HOOVER, MARGARET
HOPKINS, ROBERT R
HORRAS, VERNON A & JANICE M
HOSKINS, NIKKI D
HOUGHTON, TYRONE A
HOULIHAN, CHRISTOPHER G
HOUSKA, MICHAEL
HOUSTON, DAVID O
HOWARD, ADAM N
HOWARD, DAVID J
HOWE, JAMES C
HOWE, LINDSEY N
HRUBY, BRENT J
HUBBARD, BARRY E
HUBBARD, MATTHEW H
HUDSON, HEATHER

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

OTTUMWA
HIAWATHA
CLEAR LAKE
POSTVILLE
SIOUX CITY
DAVENPORT
DAVENPORT
SIOUX CITY
BOONE

CLEAR LAKE
CEDAR RAPIDS
CEDAR RAPIDS
SIOUX CITY

DE SOTO
WATERLOO
MC GREGOR
WATERLOO
COUNCIL BLUFFS
DUBUQUE
BURLINGTON
MARION
INDIANOLA
DAVENPORT
CEDAR FALLS
HIAWATHA
CEDAR RAPIDS
CEDAR FALLS
WATERLOO
CEDAR RAPIDS
FORT MADISON
BOONE
DYERSVILLE
OTTUMWA
LOST NATION
DES MOINES
ELKADER

DES MOINES
CENTERVILLE
BURLINGTON
DAVENPORT
CARROLL

SAC CITY
INDIANOLA
DALLAS CENTER
DES MOINES
BETTENDORF
NEWTON
BETTENDORF
DAVENPORT
DES MOINES
WEST DES MOINES
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IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

52501
52233
50428
52162
51106
52804
52804
51104
50036
50428
52405
52402
51105
50069
50701
52157
50701
51501
52002
52601
52302
50125
52803
50613
52233
52401
50613
50703
52402
52627
50036
52040
52501
52254
50320
52043
50316
52544
52601
52803
51401
50583
50125
50063
50313
52722
50208
52722
52804
50314
50266

WAPELLO
LINN

CERRO GORDO
ALLAMAKEE
WOODBURY
SCOTT
SCOTT
WOODBURY
BOONE
CERRO GORDO
LINN

LINN
WOODBURY
DALLAS
BLACK HAWK
CLAYTON
BLACK HAWK
POTTAWATTAMIE
DUBUQUE
DES MOINES
LINN
WARREN
SCOTT
BLACK HAWK
LINN

LINN

BLACK HAWK
BLACK HAWK
LINN

LEE

BOONE
DUBUQUE
WAPELLO
CLINTON
POLK
CLAYTON
POLK
APPANOOSE
DES MOINES
SCOTT
CARROLL
SAC
WARREN
DALLAS
POLK

SCOTT
JASPER
SCOTT
SCOTT

POLK

POLK



Name
HUEMANN, MARGARET F
HUFFAKER, TIFFANY R
HUGGINS, JUSTIN L
HUGHES, DAVID J
HULING, JESSICA J
HUMMEL, MICAH J
HUMMEL, MITCHEL R
HUMPHREY, DEAN & RUBY
HUNEKE, TRAVIS
HUNOLD, MARK B & JUDY A
HUNT, WILLIE J
HUNTER, MARCUS M
HUNTER, NINYA W
HUNTER, VICKI L
HURST, LORAINE
HUTT, MARTIN D & DIANE M
HUYNH, HOANH T
HUYNH, OANH M
IBRAHIM, ABOAGLA A
IHDE, KELSEY R
INGEBRETSON, KATIE R
INGLES, VERONICA W
INMAN, KRISTEN R
INTHAMATH, PHONEXAY
IRVIN, GUY E
ISAGULOVA, ASEL D
JACINTO-VARGAS, JESUS
JACKSON, BRITTANY A
JACKSON, CURTIS E & CARLA M
JACKSON, JANEL M
JACKSON, MAURDELL D
JACKSON, RICHARD J
JACOBS, MERNA L
JACOBSON, JOSEPH L
JAHN, MICHAEL L
JAMES, AARON L & JENNIFER L GATLIN
JAMES, ANSON C
JAMES, BUDDY R
JAMES, PATRICK D
JAMES, SHARRELL L
JAMISON, DOROTHY M
JANKOWSKI, CANDAS
JANS, JOHN M
JANSEN, JOEY L
JANSEN, VIRGINIA L
JARVIS, JOSHUA A
JARVIS, RALPH M & SOOK K
JASPER, LYNNE C
JAURIGUE, JOSHUA
JENKINS, CORY D
JENNEY, LINDSAY

STACYVILLE
NEWTON
BAGLEY

SPIRIT LAKE

DE WITT

NEW LONDON
TABOR
WILLIAMSBURG
NEOLA

WEST POINT
WATERLOO

DES MOINES
SIOUX CITY

DES MOINES
INDIANOLA
NORTH LIBERTY
URBANDALE
SIOUX CITY

DES MOINES
CEDAR RAPIDS
WATERLOO
CEDAR RAPIDS
MARSHALLTOWN
STORM LAKE
SHENANDOAH
AMES
WATERLOO
GILBERT
COUNCIL BLUFFS
JEFFERSON
CORALVILLE
RIVERSIDE

LAKE PARK
WAUKEE
COUNCIL BLUFFS
OTTUMWA
CEDAR RAPIDS
COUNCIL BLUFFS
COUNCIL BLUFFS
DES MOINES
OTTUMWA
CHARITON
SPENCER
ANTHON
JOHNSTON
OTTUMWA

AMES
DAVENPORT
MOUNT PLEASANT
SIOUX CITY
COUNCIL BLUFFS
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IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

50476
50208
50026
51360
52742
52645
51653
52361
51559
52656
50703
50317
51105
50320
50125
52317
50323
51103
50310
52404
50701
52402
50158
50588
51601
50010
50703
50105
51503
50129
52241
52327
51347
50263
51503
52501
52402
51503
51503
50320
52501
50049
51301
51004
50131
52501
50014
52804
52641
51108
51503

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

MITCHELL
JASPER
GUTHRIE
DICKINSON
CLINTON

HENRY
FREMONT

IOWA
POTTAWATTAMIE
LEE

BLACK HAWK
POLK
WOODBURY
POLK

WARREN
JOHNSON

POLK
WOODBURY
POLK

LINN

BLACK HAWK
LINN

MARSHALL
BUENA VISTA
PAGE

STORY

BLACK HAWK
STORY
POTTAWATTAMIE
GREENE
JOHNSON
WASHINGTON
DICKINSON
DALLAS
POTTAWATTAMIE
WAPELLO

LINN
POTTAWATTAMIE
POTTAWATTAMIE
POLK

WAPELLO

LUCAS

CLAY
WOODBURY
POLK

WAPELLO

STORY

SCOTT

HENRY
WOODBURY
POTTAWATTAMIE



Name

JENNINGS, SHAYNE C
JENSEN, PHYLLIS
JERILONG, WILFRED
JETT, CHAD A

JEVNE, CAMRON L
JIMENEZ, ROGER
JIRA, ADAM S

JIRAK, DAVID E

JOHANNSEN, JAMES ROBERT
JOHANSEN, LUDVIG A & SARAH V

JOHNS, MARGARET F
JOHNSON, AARON L
JOHNSON, ALLEN R
JOHNSON, ANNA C
JOHNSON, BRANDON S
JOHNSON, BRUCE E

JOHNSON, CHRISTOPHER A

JOHNSON, DAN R
JOHNSON, DARIUS L
JOHNSON, DEBRA L
JOHNSON, ERSKINE
JOHNSON, GREGORY L

JOHNSON, HAROLD D & LOU E

JOHNSON, JAMES A
JOHNSON, JAMES R
JOHNSON, JEFFREY A
JOHNSON, JOSH L
JOHNSON, JOSHUA E
JOHNSON, KEENA
JOHNSON, KEVIN T
JOHNSON, MICHAEL L
JOHNSON, NORMAN L
JOHNSON, ROY L
JOHNSTONE, ERIC W
JONES, AARON J
JONES, BEAU J
JONES, CAROL J
JONES, EDWARD G
JONES, MARK H
JONES, NICOLE K
JONES, SANDRA J
JONES, TARONE M
JONES, TAYLOR C
JONES, TRAMAINE A
JORDAN, JOE
JORDAN, TRINA
JORDAN, ZACH S

JULIETA, MPAWENIMANA
JUNGE, DALE K & MARILYN M

KAISER, HELEN M
KAK, YOHANA A

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

CORWITH
COUNCIL BLUFFS
WATERLOO
DAVENPORT
BATTLE CREEK
DES MOINES
IOWA CITY
BETTENDORF
DAVENPORT
URBANDALE
ACKLEY
COUNCIL BLUFFS
DES MOINES
GRINNELL
ATLANTIC
CORALVILLE
CEDAR RAPIDS
GRUNDY CENTER
CEDAR RAPIDS
IOWA CITY

IOWA CITY
CORALVILLE

DES MOINES
SIOUX CITY
NASHUA
WAUKEE

WEST DES MOINES
NEWTON

DES MOINES
CEDAR RAPIDS
ESTHERVILLE
ONAWA

CEDAR RAPIDS
DAVENPORT
COUNCIL BLUFFS
SALEM
WASHINGTON
CEDAR RAPIDS
DES MOINES
CARROLL
CHEROKEE
STORM LAKE
DES MOINES
COUNCIL BLUFFS
WATERLOO

DES MOINES
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
CEDAR RAPIDS
COUNCIL BLUFFS
DES MOINES
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IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

50430
51503
50702
52802
51006
50320
52240
52722
52803
50323
50601
51501
50311
50112
50022
52241
52404
50638
52403
52240
52246
52241
50336
51105
50658
50263
50266
50208
50315
52404
51334
51040
52405
52804
51501
52649
52353
52404
50317
51401
51012
50588
50309
51501
50703
50314
50309
50314
52405
51501
50315

HANCOCK
POTTAWATTAMIE
BLACK HAWK
SCOTT

IDA

POLK
JOHNSON
SCOTT
SCOTT

POLK

HARDIN
POTTAWATTAMIE
POLK
POWESHIEK
CASS
JOHNSON
LINN
GRUNDY

LINN
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
POLK
WOODBURY
CHICKASAW
DALLAS

POLK
JASPER

POLK

LINN

EMMET
MONONA
LINN

SCOTT
POTTAWATTAMIE
HENRY
WASHINGTON
LINN

POLK
CARROLL
CHEROKEE
BUENA VISTA
POLK
POTTAWATTAMIE
BLACK HAWK
POLK

POLK

POLK

LINN
POTTAWATTAMIE
POLK



Name
KAKACEK, KARRY A
KALSEM, KENNETH L & JUNE L
KAMARA, JULIANA R
KANGAS, SUSAN M
KANNE, REUBEN C
KANNEGIETER, CHAD R
KAPLAN, JAMES & WENDY
KASIK, KENDALL E

KATA, SRIKANTH & AMBICA PASHAM

KAVANAUGH, KAYLA M
KEAGLE, CATHERINE E
KEAST, RUSSELL A & DIANE C
KEELEY, SARAH A
KEELY, DANIEL L
KEENEY, NIKI L

KEHL, DANIEL J & JEANNE M
KEITH, MAE H

KELLEN, RACHEL
KELLER, JASON E
KELLING, MARY ELLEN
KELLY, DUSTIN

KELLY, EDWARD J
KELLY, MARGARET F
KENNEDY, GRETCHEN
KERNER, ANTHONY S
KETCH, MARY K
KEUNEN, BRAD J
KHARE, MEGHNA A
KIAMAS, CHRISTOPHER D
KIM, JISOO

KIMBLE, CHERYL A
KING, JASON

KING, JUSTIN

KING, JUSTIN R

KING, RONALD D & MARYLOU
KINNERUP, DANIELLE R
KIRK, ALLISON J

KIRK, SCOTT C

KIRSTEN, SUSAN

KITE, JUANITA MAXINE
KLIMESH, TRAVIS G
KLINKENBORG, ROBERT
KLJAJIC, EDINA

KLOCKE, KELSEY M
KLUESNER, KAREN K
KLUNGSETH, DONNA J
KLUSS, DEAN W & LISA K
KNAPP, ALICE M

KNAPP, CECELIAM
KNAPP, ISABELLE A
KNIGHT, SHANDA T

FORT DODGE
DES MOINES
CEDAR RAPIDS
EVANSDALE
MARSHALLTOWN
WATERLOO
LADORA

IOWA CITY
BETTENDORF
SIOUX CITY
DES MOINES
HENDERSON
MOUNT PLEASANT
COUNCIL BLUFFS
DAVENPORT
RIVERSIDE
NEWTON
SIOUX CITY
DUBUQUE
MONTEZUMA
INDIANOLA
DES MOINES
DAVENPORT
LE MARS
DECORAH

DES MOINES
URBANDALE
IOWA CITY
NEWTON
GRINNELL

LE MARS
CLINTON
CLARINDA
FARRAGUT
WASHTA
CEDAR RAPIDS
WAUKEE
VINTON
PARKERSBURG
SHEFFIELD
CAMANCHE
PARKERSBURG
CLIVE
MAQUOKETA
CEDAR RAPIDS
MARCUS
WOOLSTOCK
WATERLOO
SIOUX CITY
DUBUQUE
HIAWATHA
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IA
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IA
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IA
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IA
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IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

50501
50312
52402
50707
50158
50701
52251
52242
52722
51106
50333
51541
52641
51501
52806
52327
50208
51106
52003
50171
50125
50316
52807
51031
52101
50310
50322
52240
50208
50112
51031
52732
51632
51639
51061
52402
50263
52349
50665
50475
52730
50665
50325
52060
52402
51035
50599
50701
51106
52004
52233

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

WEBSTER
POLK

LINN

BLACK HAWK
MARSHALL
BLACK HAWK
IOWA
JOHNSON
SCOTT
WOODBURY
POLK

MILLS
HENRY
POTTAWATTAMIE
SCOTT
WASHINGTON
JASPER
WOODBURY
DUBUQUE
POWESHIEK
WARREN
POLK
SCOTT
PLYMOUTH
WINNESHIEK
POLK

POLK
JOHNSON
JASPER
POWESHIEK
PLYMOUTH
CLINTON
PAGE
FREMONT
CHEROKEE
LINN
DALLAS
BENTON
BUTLER
FRANKLIN
CLINTON
BUTLER
POLK
JACKSON
LINN
CHEROKEE
WRIGHT
BLACK HAWK
WOODBURY
DUBUQUE
LINN



Name
KOBES, THOMAS E
KOCH, ALAN
KOCHUYT, WANDA J
KOELLING, NIKKIA R
KOENEN, HARLAN P & SHARON D
KOHLHAAS, HOWARD
KOKO, JOHN
KOMPELIEN, ADAM
KONNE, ANGELINA
KONNE, TORNYIE
KOSS, ANDREW J
KRAMER, BRADLEY M
KREJLI, LEANNA M
KREKLAU, CHARLES W
KRESS, JOSEPH J
KREUDER, KAYLA
KRIEG, CAROL B
KRIEGEL, ROSS M
KRIEGER, JESSE T
KRISHAN, AKANKSHA
KRITIS, CHRISTOS S & ASHLEY N
KROGH, GUNNAR CARLO JR
KRULL, ADAM E
KRUMM, MARCIE F
KRUSE, SAMANTHA R
KUEHN, MARCK A ll
KUHLE, DANIELLE J
KUHLERS, MARK
KUIPER, MARJORIE
KURTZ, HILARY
KURTZ, RACHEL
KUTSCH, MATTHEW A
KYFFIN, T MICHAEL
LA VELLE, CATHERINE J
LACEY, JACOB L
LACKORE, LEONA
LAING, JUSTIN
LAKE, CLINT J
LAKERS, RYAN T
LAKOSE, JOHN J & GRACE M
LAKOVIC, DZEVAD
LALK, RUSSELL H
LAMMERT, JACOB E
LAMONT, CHRISTOPHER L
LAMOTHE, LAKEITH J
LAMPKIN, THEODORE E
LANE, MARJORIE L
LANE, RICHARD H
LANGE, ANGELA K & DENNIS
LANGENFELD, JOSEPHINE
LANGFORD, JOSEPH J lll

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

CEDAR FALLS
DES MOINES
LADORA
WATERLOO
WEST DES MOINES
HUMBOLDT
MARSHALLTOWN
EMMETSBURG
IOWA CITY

DES MOINES
WEST DES MOINES
ORIENT

OXFORD

CEDAR FALLS
DAVENPORT
AMES

DUBUQUE
CEDAR RAPIDS
CEDAR RAPIDS
URBANDALE
SIOUX CITY
LONE TREE
SIOUX CITY
CEDAR RAPIDS
CEDAR FALLS
DAVENPORT
URBANDALE
MARSHALLTOWN
PELLA
FAIRFIELD
STORM LAKE
DUBUQUE
NASHUA

SIOUX CITY
CEDAR FALLS
FOREST CITY
TIPTON
HIAWATHA

DES MOINES
BROOKLYN
WEST DES MOINES
WAVERLY
TREYNOR
LAKOTA
BURLINGTON
DES MOINES
CLARINDA
HUMBOLDT
HIAWATHA

DOW CITY
MISSOURI VALLEY
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IA
IA
IA
IA
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50613
50312
52251
50701
50265
50548
50158
50536
52242
50310
50266
50858
52322
50613
52804
50013
52001
52402
52402
50322
51105
52755
51106
52403
50613
52803
50322
50158
50219
52556
50588
52001
50658
51104
50613
50436
52772
52233
50311
52211
50266
50677
51575
50451
52601
50316
51632
50548
52233
51528
51555

BLACK HAWK
POLK

IOWA

BLACK HAWK
POLK
HUMBOLDT
MARSHALL
PALO ALTO
JOHNSON
POLK

POLK

ADAIR
JOHNSON
BLACK HAWK
SCOTT
STORY
DUBUQUE
LINN

LINN

POLK
WOODBURY
JOHNSON
WOODBURY
LINN

BLACK HAWK
SCOTT

POLK
MARSHALL
MARION
JEFFERSON
BUENA VISTA
DUBUQUE
CHICKASAW
WOODBURY
BLACK HAWK
WINNEBAGO
CEDAR

LINN

POLK
POWESHIEK
POLK
BREMER

POTTAWATTAMIE

KOSSUTH
DES MOINES
POLK

PAGE
HUMBOLDT
LINN
CRAWFORD
HARRISON



Name
LANGSTRAAT, ALICE
LANKFORD, DAVID
LANNING, SIREENA L
LANSER, SHELLY L
LANTZKY, BRIAN & HEIDI
LARIOS, RODNEY O
LARSEN, STEVEN R
LARSON, BETTY J
LARUE, MATT E
LAU, NICOLE A
LAUER, HEIDI
LAUGHEAD, THOMAS
LAURITSON, JOSEPH B
LAWSON, JUSTEN
LE, TRINH X
LEAR Il, ANDREW W
LEAVENWORTH, MATTHEW
LEBERT, CHRISTOPHER A
LEE, ARTHUR D
LEE, JAMES W
LEE, RAYMOND L
LEE, SAMELLA N
LEE, TING-I
LEGRAND, JENNIFER L
LENNINGER, SUZANNE M
LENOX, WINDY S
LENSING, JACQUELINE M
LEON, BARBARA C
LEONARD, KATHRYN G
LEVY, JASON A
LEWANDOSKI, DAVID A
LEWIS, JOSHUA R
LEWIS, TAYLOR D

LICCARDI, ANDREA & JEREMY

LIEKWEG, JUSTIN J
LIEN, JOAN A

LIEW, TABAN
LINDBERG, REBECKA L
LINDSAY, BONEITA J

LITTERER, RUSSELL D & MARY J

LITTLE, AARON J
LITTLE, FREDDRICK C
LITTRELL, WENDY A
LODERMEIER, ALLISON R
LOERZEL, SARA
LOGAN, AMANDA D
LOGSDON, MICHAEL S
LOHNER, DAVID D SR
LONG, JACOB D

LONG, STEVE
LOONTJER, MICHAEL S

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

PLEASANTVILLE
LUCAS

LONG GROVE
OSKALOOSA
WAUCOMA
CORALVILLE
ALTOONA
BOONE

DES MOINES
DES MOINES
ANKENY

ALBIA
INDIANOLA
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
BURLINGTON
DES MOINES
FAIRFIELD
SIOUX CITY
ANKENY
DUBUQUE
CEDAR RAPIDS
IOWA CITY
CEDAR RAPIDS
SIOUX CITY
BETTENDORF
DECORAH
SIOUX CITY
WEST DES MOINES
CEDAR RAPIDS
ALTOONA
SIOUX CITY
DES MOINES
CEDAR FALLS
IOWA FALLS
WEST DES MOINES
DES MOINES
LAKOTA
MANCHESTER
ROCKFORD
DES MOINES
CEDAR RAPIDS
MOUNT PLEASANT
DES MOINES
DAVENPORT
DES MOINES
DAVENPORT
DES MOINES
OTTUMWA
DES MOINES
DICKENS
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50225
50151
52756
52577
52171
52241
50009
50036
50311
50320
50023
52531
50125
50316
50314
52601
50312
52556
51104
50023
52001
52405
52246
52404
51105
52722
52101
51104
50266
52403
50009
51103
50320
50613
50126
50265
50310
50451
52057
50468
50310
52402
52641
50312
52802
50311
52804
50310
52501
50317
51333

MARION
LUCAS
SCOTT
MAHASKA
FAYETTE
JOHNSON
POLK
BOONE
POLK

POLK

POLK
MONROE
WARREN
POLK

POLK

DES MOINES
POLK
JEFFERSON
WOODBURY
POLK
DUBUQUE
LINN
JOHNSON
LINN
WOODBURY
SCOTT
WINNESHIEK
WOODBURY
POLK

LINN

POLK
WOODBURY
POLK
BLACK HAWK
HARDIN
POLK

POLK
KOSSUTH
DELAWARE
FLOYD
POLK

LINN
HENRY
POLK
SCOTT
POLK
SCOTT
POLK
WAPELLO
POLK

CLAY



Name
LOPEZ CIME, ANA
LOPEZ, ANGELINA
LOPEZ, JORGE & MARIA GARCIA
LOPEZ, MARTIN
LOPEZ-NEGRETE, MARTIN & L GUTIERRE
LOREY, BENJAMIN M
LORIKO, PETER
LOTHSON, STEVEN C
LOUKOTA, MARY
LOUVAR, ADAM P
LOVAN, JONATHAN K
LOWE, JOHN D
LOZINSKI, KENNETH P
LUCE, MARY M
LUNDIN, BRENT
LUST, LARRY C
LUX, RODNEY A
LYNN, THOMAS P
LYON, KASEY M
LYONS, SEAN C
MAASS, BRADLEY M
MADDY, CAL M
MAHONEY, KATHRYN J
MALDONADO-LOPEZ, DANIEL
MALEY, BETTY J
MALMBERG, JOHN
MALONEY, DANIEL P
MALSON, ANDREA L
MANDLE, JOSHUA J
MANES, JOSHUA C
MANGO, MICHAEL W & BEATRICE L
MANTER, LYNN M
MANTID, TUNGSHI
MARBURGER, ANNA MARIE
MARIENAU, BLAINE R
MARIN, SARA L
MARITIM, SHARONE C
MARNER, TRAVIS L
MARTENS, SETH E
MARTIN, ADAM L
MARTIN, LYNDSEY
MARTIN, TERRY L
MARTINEZ SALAS, SALVADOR
MARTINEZ, FRANKIE
MARTINEZ, JOSE L & BERTHA P BAUTIS
MARTINEZ-SALVADOR, A & M AVILES-HU
MARTURELLO, MARIAN A
MARTZAHL, SCOTT A
MARVETS, RANDI R Il
MASER, JOLEEN
MASON, HAROLD D & MARY L

DES MOINES
SPENCER
COUNCIL BLUFFS
MARSHALLTOWN
MARSHALLTOWN
INDIANOLA

DES MOINES
BETTENDORF
KNOXVILLE
CORALVILLE
DES MOINES
MUSCATINE
SPIRIT LAKE
MOUNT PLEASANT
ANKENY
NEWTON
WATERLOO
SPENCER
WASHINGTON
WATERLOO
FOREST CITY
MOUNT PLEASANT
WATERLOO
MARSHALLTOWN
CLARINDA
NODAWAY
ELDRIDGE
BEDFORD
CEDAR RAPIDS
MEDIAPOLIS
SOLON

CEDAR RAPIDS
BURLINGTON
SHENANDOAH
SIOUX CITY
WEST LIBERTY
ANKENY
DAVENPORT
NEOLA

CEDAR RAPIDS
GRINNELL

DES MOINES
COUNCIL BLUFFS
STORM LAKE
DAVENPORT
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
RICEVILLE
WATERLOO
WATERLOO
NEWTON
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50315
51301
51503
50158
50158
50125
50314
52722
50138
52241
50313
52761
51360
52641
50021
50208
50702
51301
52353
50701
50436
52641
50701
50158
51632
50857
52748
50833
52403
52637
52333
52401
52601
51601
51106
52776
50023
52804
51559
52402
50112
50317
51501
50588
52807
50311
50314
50466
50701
50701
50208

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

POLK

CLAY
POTTAWATTAMIE
MARSHALL
MARSHALL
WARREN
POLK

SCOTT
MARION
JOHNSON
POLK
MUSCATINE
DICKINSON
HENRY

POLK
JASPER
BLACK HAWK
CLAY
WASHINGTON
BLACK HAWK
WINNEBAGO
HENRY
BLACK HAWK
MARSHALL
PAGE
ADAMS
SCOTT
TAYLOR

LINN

DES MOINES
JOHNSON
LINN

DES MOINES
PAGE
WOODBURY
MUSCATINE
POLK

SCOTT
POTTAWATTAMIE
LINN
POWESHIEK
POLK
POTTAWATTAMIE
BUENA VISTA
SCOTT

POLK

POLK
HOWARD
BLACK HAWK
BLACK HAWK
JASPER



Name
MASSNER, DALLAS J & CHRISTY J
MATHENY, JESSICA L
MATHIESEN, MARTHA A
MATHISON, CONSTANCE L
MATIAS, LUZ Y
MAWIEN, JOSEPH
MAXSON, SHERYL A
MAY, ALBERT A & ELIZABETH S
MAYER, EUGENE J & MARJORIE
MAYERHOFER, KARISSA L
MAYNARD, TYLER J
MAYO, GERTRUDE L
MCADAMS, AARON C
MCALLISTER, SAMI L
MCBAIN, RODNEY
MCBRIDE, ROBERT L & MARGARET A
MCBURNEY, JOSHUA L
MCCABE, KARI A
MCCAFFREY, STACY M
MCCALL, MARVIN
MCCALLISTER, TYREL T
MCCANN, DANIEL L
MCCARTY, RICHARD
MCCASLAND, STEVEN M
MCCLAIN, WILLIAM R JR
MCCLYMONDS, DORIS
MCCRAY, JOSHUA R
MCDANIEL, TWILA
MCDERMOTT, MAGGIE K
MCDONALD, JOHN W & JOANN
MCDONNELL, BRADFORD C
MCFADDEN, JAY R
MCFADDEN, KATHLEEN J
MCFARLAND, ROBERT C
MCFARLAND, WILLIAM J
MCGEE, STACI M
MCGHEE, KOREY S
MCGOWAN, JOSEPH J
MCHUGH, ROGER W
MCINTOSH, DENISE M
MCKINNEY, ERMA L
MCKOON, SHASTA
MCLAUGHLIN, CLINT J
MCLAUGHLIN, RUTH L
MCMILLAN, THOMAS
MCPHERSON, DEBRA L
MEDINA, SOCORRO M
MEEKS, JAMAR
MEGARIT, PAUL J
MEGGISON, TERRY E
MEHMEDOVIC, JASNA

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

WEST BEND
COUNCIL BLUFFS
CEDAR RAPIDS
SIOUX CITY
WATERLOO
BOONE

NEWTON
STACYVILLE

MC INTIRE
DAVENPORT
DENISON

DES MOINES
SHENANDOAH
WEST DES MOINES
STEAMBOAT ROCK
MARION

DES MOINES
DAVENPORT
AMES

SIOUX CITY
SIOUX CITY
BURLINGTON
FAIRFIELD

DES MOINES
DES MOINES
AMES

WALCOTT

SIOUX CITY
CORALVILLE

DES MOINES
IOWA CITY
DAVENPORT
MASON CITY
CORALVILLE
COUNCIL BLUFFS
CLARINDA
DUBUQUE
WATERLOO
CRAWFORDSVILLE
COUNCIL BLUFFS
MITCHELLVILLE
FORT MADISON
CYLINDER
URBANDALE
OELWEIN

DES MOINES
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
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IA
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IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
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50597
51501
52403
51101
50703
50036
50208
50476
50455
52807
51442
50315
51601
50266
50672
52302
50317
52803
50014
51103
51105
52601
52556
50317
50315
50014
52773
51105
52241
50313
52246
52802
50401
52241
51503
51632
52001
50701
52621
51501
50169
52627
50528
50322
50662
50309
50315
50314
50315
50315
50310

PALO ALTO
POTTAWATTAMIE
LINN
WOODBURY
BLACK HAWK
BOONE
JASPER
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
SCOTT
CRAWFORD
POLK

PAGE

POLK
HARDIN

LINN

POLK

SCOTT
STORY
WOODBURY
WOODBURY
DES MOINES
JEFFERSON
POLK

POLK

STORY
SCOTT
WOODBURY
JOHNSON
POLK
JOHNSON
SCOTT
CERRO GORDO
JOHNSON
POTTAWATTAMIE
PAGE
DUBUQUE
BLACK HAWK
WASHINGTON
POTTAWATTAMIE
POLK

LEE

PALO ALTO
POLK
FAYETTE
POLK

POLK

POLK

POLK

POLK

POLK



Name
MEHMEN, THOMAS
MEINERS, BENJAMIN
MEJIA, LUIS B II
MELENDREZ, SAUL |

MENDEZ, FAUSTO & MACONSUELO DEMENDE

MENDOZA, ABRAHAM & MARIA E
MENDOZA, MELISSA N
MENEFEE, CRYSTAL N
MERRIVAL, DON ROY

MERSCHMAN, EUGENE H & ALVERA R

MESEBERG, JANET L
MESSIAH, EUSTAC E S JR
MEYER, ALLAN T

MEYER, AMY L

MEYER, JUDITH A
MEYER, NATHANIEL W JR
MICHELSON, KINSEY L
MICKELSEN, PAULINE
MICOU, BREIAN T
MIDDLETON, WILMA E
MIKEL, GLEN H & SUSAN M
MILES, JOHNATHON D
MILLARD, STEPHEN E
MILLER, ASHLEY M
MILLER, BRADLEY G
MILLER, C WAYNE
MILLER, CHRISTINA
MILLER, EVELYN |
MILLER, HOWARD
MILLER, JACOB A
MILLER, JODI L

MILLER, JOHN J & SUSAN DOYLE
MILLER, JOSHUA J
MILLER, KENNETH R & ARLENE
MILLER, LARRY R
MILLER, MICHAEL C
MILLER, MICHAEL J
MILLER, NATHANIEL T
MILLER, RUTH A

MILLER, RUTH K

MILLER, SAMUEL W
MILLIGAN, BONNIE R
MINARD, JAMES L
MIRELES, RALPH V JR
MITCHELL, DANIEL W
MITCHELL, IVA S
MITCHELL, LOUIS F
MITCHELL, MELISSA A
MODALI, RAJEEV
MOGSTER, MARY J
MOHAMED, BALAL A

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

SHELLSBURG
RUNNELLS
DAVENPORT
WATERLOO
DAVENPORT
DENISON
DAVENPORT
CEDAR RAPIDS
MUSCATINE
WEST POINT
KELLERTON
DAVENPORT
MASON CITY
WYOMING
MARSHALLTOWN
WATERLOO
BURLINGTON
WALNUT
MASON CITY
WAUKEE
JOHNSTON
WAUKEE
DUBUQUE
DES MOINES
BETTENDORF
NEWTON
FORT DODGE
MOUNT PLEASANT
INDIANOLA
PERRY

DES MOINES
DUBUQUE
DAVENPORT
INDIANOLA
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
CLINTON

LE CLAIRE
FORT DODGE
IOWA CITY
ATLANTIC
CLIVE
COUNCIL BLUFFS
SIOUX CITY
CEDAR RAPIDS
NEWTON
LEHIGH
ALLERTON
DES MOINES
SIOUX RAPIDS
ROCK VALLEY

Page 25 of 41

IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

52332 BENTON
50237 POLK

52802 SCOTT
50703 BLACK HAWK
52803 SCOTT
51442 CRAWFORD
52801 SCOTT
52404 LINN

52761 MUSCATINE
52656 LEE

50133 RINGGOLD
52807 SCOTT
50401 CERRO GORDO
52362 JONES
50158 MARSHALL
50703 BLACK HAWK
52601 DES MOINES
51577 POTTAWATTAMIE
50401 CERRO GORDO
50263 DALLAS
50131 POLK

50263 DALLAS
52001 DUBUQUE
50310 POLK

52722 SCOTT
50208 JASPER
50501 WEBSTER
52641 HENRY
50125 WARREN
50220 DALLAS
50315 POLK

52003 DUBUQUE
52803 SCOTT
50125 WARREN
50327 POLK

50311 POLK

52732 CLINTON
52753 SCOTT
50501 WEBSTER
52240 JOHNSON
50022 CASS

50325 POLK

51501 POTTAWATTAMIE
51105 WOODBURY
52404 LINN

50208 JASPER
50557 WEBSTER
50008 WAYNE
50315 POLK

50585 BUENA VISTA
51247 SIOUX



Name
MOHR, HAROLD R
MOLZEN, LEONARD & ELLA
MONGAN, ERIC A
MONNIG, MAGDALEN B
MONSULLE, DAVID X
MONTELONGO, WILLIAM V
MONTER, HEATHER K
MONTES, EFRAIN
MONTGOMERY, ASHLEY L

MOOMEY, CHRISTOPHER & A VINER MOOME

MOON, RYAN S

MOORE, ANTHONY L
MOORE, BARRY L

MOORE, RALPH E

MOORE, WAYNE F

MOPES, BRANDON
MORAN, JIMENEZ M
MOREHEAD, TEONDIS L
MORENO, JESSE R
MORENO, JOSE

MORIN, PIERRE & PATRICIA
MORK, BRITTANI V
MORRIS, ANGELA L
MORRIS, MINDY A
MORRISSEY, CATHERINE K
MORTENSEN, AMANDA M
MOSER, FRANCES
MOSLEY, AMY L

MOSLEY, LYNN M

MOSS, LAWREENCE A
MOSSMAN, ORLAN & NELLIE
MOTLEY, LARRY D
MOUDRY, BRIAN

MOUNTS, STEPHANI L
MOYER, ROBERT J
MUELLER, MICHAEL R
MUNIZ, CESAR A & MARIELA CERVANTES
MURGUIA, EDWARD R
MURILLO, ALAIN G
MURILLO-AVALQOS, ROSA |
MURPHY, BESSIE
MURPHY, MATHEW P
MURPHY, MIKE P

MURPHY, SEAN M
MURPHY, TAMARA R
MURRAY, SUSAN L
MUSTAFAA, DEMETRI K & DALILA AGUIAR
MUTUM EDWARDS, E
MWANGI, RUTH

MYERS, DENNIS W

MYERS, JASON A

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

BROOKLYN

LE MARS
WAUKEE
DAVENPORT
RUTHVEN
SIOUX CITY
WATERLOO
MUSCATINE
GRAND JUNCTION
RED OAK

DES MOINES
DUBUQUE
GRISWOLD
DES MOINES
COUNCIL BLUFFS
SIOUX CITY
OTTUMWA
WATERLOO
WEST DES MOINES
DENISON
FAIRFIELD
DAVENPORT
DES MOINES
DAVENPORT
URBANDALE
NEWTON
ROCK RAPIDS
CEDAR RAPIDS
ELDON
WATERLOO
HUBBARD
WEST BURLINGTON
CALMAR
DAVENPORT
DUBUQUE
INDIANOLA
DAVENPORT
WILTON
CEDAR RAPIDS
MARSHALLTOWN
JEFFERSON
SCRANTON
BRANDON
SIOUX CITY
TRACY
DAVENPORT
FAIRFIELD
BERNARD
AMES

DES MOINES
MARION
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IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

52211
51031
50263
52803
51358
51105
50701
52761
50107
51566
50309
52001
51535
50317
51501
51103
52501
50702
50265
51442
52556
52803
50315
52806
50322
50208
51246
52402
52554
50702
50122
52655
52132
52802
52001
50125
52803
52778
52402
50158
50129
51462
52210
51106
50256
52802
52556
52032
50014
50317
52302

POWESHIEK
PLYMOUTH
DALLAS
SCOTT

PALO ALTO
WOODBURY
BLACK HAWK
MUSCATINE
GREENE
MONTGOMERY
POLK
DUBUQUE
CASS

POLK
POTTAWATTAMIE
WOODBURY
WAPELLO
BLACK HAWK
POLK
CRAWFORD
JEFFERSON
SCOTT
POLK
SCOTT
POLK
JASPER
LYON

LINN
WAPELLO
BLACK HAWK
HARDIN

DES MOINES
WINNESHIEK
SCOTT
DUBUQUE
WARREN
SCOTT
MUSCATINE
LINN
MARSHALL
GREENE
GREENE
BUCHANAN
WOODBURY
MARION
SCOTT
JEFFERSON
DUBUQUE
STORY
POLK

LINN



Name
MYKLESTAD, MELVIN
NACKE, MARVIN L
NADING, STEVEN
NAIL, KELLEN J
NALVANKO, NATALIE R
NANCE, JUSTIN H
NAUGHTON, MARK D & ANN M RIGATUSO
NAVARRO, JUANA
NEAL, JAMES
NEAL, JOHN E IlI
NEAL, LISA L
NEAL, TRAVIS C
NEBERGALL, MAX E
NEDROW, IRENE E
NEFF, ZACHARY R
NEIGHBORS, GORDON L & ROSEMARY J
NELSON, NATHANIEL
NELSON, RICHARD M
NELSON, RYAN D
NENTL, ROBERT T
NERIO, CARLOS
NESBIT, NATHAN M
NETHERTON, ADAM
NEUNABER, TAMI J
NEVILLE, WINDY N
NEWBERRY, ROBERT L & DAWN M
NEWCOMB, AARON L
NEWPORT, CHARLES L
NEWQUIST, DONALD L & RITAK
NGOR, MANAM MAGUAY
NGUYEN, HOANG THANH
NGUYEN, LY V & LIEN T BUI
NGUYEN, SON V
NGUYEN, VINH D
NGUYEN, VINH O
NICINTIJE, LOUIS
NICKERSON, RON B
NICKERSON, RONALD
NICKSON, LEE J & BARBARA K
NIELSEN, KIMBERLY K
NIELSEN, TIMOTHY
NIESS, JOSEPH
NIKLAUSKI, LEONARD S
NILLES, KELLEN M
NISLEY, JOHN L & LUCY
NOBILING, GRANT E
NOBLE, TIMOTHY D
NOETHE, JUSTIN A
NOLL, TONYA A
NORMAN, PHILLIP C
NORRIS, BRADLEY J

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

CLEAR LAKE
GRIMES

IOWA CITY
MARSHALLTOWN
CEDAR RAPIDS
SPIRIT LAKE
GLENWOOD
OTTUMWA
WEST DES MOINES
DES MOINES
VINTON
WATERLOO
TIPTON
MARION
CEDAR FALLS
GRINNELL
NORWALK
KEOKUK

FORT DODGE
JOHNSTON
CEDAR RAPIDS
SIOUX CITY
GILBERT
CEDAR RAPIDS
ESSEX
URBANDALE
SWISHER
PELLA

WEST DES MOINES
DES MOINES
WEST DES MOINES
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
SIOUX CITY
CEDAR RAPIDS
PERRY

DES MOINES
DES MOINES
LAKE MILLS
OELWEIN
WATERLOO
OSAGE

SIOUX CITY

LE MARS
CEDAR RAPIDS
MARION
ALTOONA
CEDAR FALLS
CLARINDA
DUBUQUE
DAVENPORT
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IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

50428
50111
52240
50158
52404
51360
51534
52501
50266
50317
52349
50701
52772
52302
50613
50112
50211
52632
50501
50131
52404
51104
50105
52402
51638
50323
52338
50219
50265
50317
50265
50317
50320
51104
52402
50220
50312
50309
50450
50662
50702
50461
51103
51031
52402
52302
50009
50613
51632
52004
52806

CERRO GORDO
POLK
JOHNSON
MARSHALL
LINN
DICKINSON
MILLS
WAPELLO
POLK

POLK
BENTON
BLACK HAWK
CEDAR

LINN

BLACK HAWK
POWESHIEK
WARREN
LEE
WEBSTER
POLK

LINN
WOODBURY
STORY

LINN

PAGE

POLK
JOHNSON
MARION
POLK

POLK

POLK

POLK

POLK
WOODBURY
LINN
DALLAS
POLK

POLK
WINNEBAGO
FAYETTE
BLACK HAWK
MITCHELL
WOODBURY
PLYMOUTH
LINN

LINN

POLK
BLACK HAWK
PAGE
DUBUQUE
SCOTT



Name
NORRIS, MONICA S
NORTH, JOEL J
NOSBUSCH, SETH M
NYIRANBAGIRA, DESIRE
O LEARY, KEVIN M
OAKLEY, AMANDA O
OAKLEY, KRISTY
OBANNER, JAMES
OBRIAN, KATHRYN B
ODELL, DEREK
ODELL, KAREN D
OFFENBURGER, THOMAS D
OGILRIE, BRITTEN R
OGOLI, SAMUEL O
OHARA, NOLAN B
OHARE, KEVIN L & JIE DENG
OLESON, SARAH E
OLIVER, LARRY D
OLIVER, MARTIN K
OLSON, JOAN R
OLSON, NORMAN D
OLSON, STEVEN L & CATHERINE L
OLTROGGE, LAVERNE A & LORENA M
ONEILL, JENNIFER A
OPPENHEIM, SANDY
ORELLANA, RAUL M
OROZCO, ELISANDRO
ORTIZ-DIAZ, LAURE
OSORINIO, PEDRO C
OSTERLOH, MARVIN D
OSTRUS, KATHRYN R
OTTO, VICTORIA S
OVERBAY, MATTHEW L & MAKIKO O
OWEN, JOHN J
OWENS, CARLTON A
OZBURN, KARI A
PACE, MATTHEW R
PACHECO, GUSTAVO
PACHECO-MEZA, AADAN G
PAGEL, JENNIFER M
PAINTER, SHIRLEY M
PAISLEY, VIRGINIA L
PALEN, MICHELLE R
PALMER, SHANNA

PANAMENO, RODOLFO & G LOPEZ ANGELIC

PARDE, ADAM D
PAREDES, JAIME E

PARGA BOZADA, C A & M NAVARRETE GA

PARHAM, ZACHARY J
PARKER, BRIDGET L
PARKER, MANDI L

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

COUNCIL BLUFFS
WEST DES MOINES
DES MOINES
PERRY
CORALVILLE
CEDAR RAPIDS
SIOUX CITY
WATERLOO
WAUKEE
DAVENPORT
FAIRFIELD
COUNCIL BLUFFS
CORALVILLE
IOWA CITY
COUNCIL BLUFFS
DUBUQUE
CEDAR RAPIDS
AMES

CEDAR RAPIDS
CLEAR LAKE
LORIMOR
FARLEY
OELWEIN

AMES

DES MOINES
COUNCIL BLUFFS
COLUMBUS JUNCTION
MARSHALLTOWN
ESTHERVILLE
NEWTON
COUNCIL BLUFFS
DAVENPORT

DES MOINES
GOWRIE
ATLANTIC

CEDAR RAPIDS
BURLINGTON
URBANDALE
URBANDALE
ANKENY
HIAWATHA
FAIRFAX
URBANDALE
CHARITON
COUNCIL BLUFFS
WEST DES MOINES
JOHNSTON
JOHNSTON
ANAMOSA

SIOUX CITY
COUNCIL BLUFFS
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IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

51501
50266
50310
50220
52241
52403
51108
50702
50263
52806
52556
51501
52241
52246
51501
52001
52404
50010
52402
50428
50149
52046
50662
50014
50317
51501
52738
50158
51334
50208
51501
52804
50320
50543
50022
52402
52601
50322
50322
50023
52233
52228
50322
50049
51503
50266
50131
50131
52205
51105
51501

POTTAWATTAMIE
POLK

POLK

DALLAS
JOHNSON

LINN

WOODBURY
BLACK HAWK
DALLAS

SCOTT
JEFFERSON
POTTAWATTAMIE
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
POTTAWATTAMIE
DUBUQUE

LINN

STORY

LINN

CERRO GORDO
UNION

DUBUQUE
FAYETTE

STORY

POLK
POTTAWATTAMIE
LOUISA
MARSHALL
EMMET

JASPER
POTTAWATTAMIE
SCOTT

POLK

WEBSTER

CASS

LINN

DES MOINES
POLK

POLK

POLK

LINN

LINN

POLK

LUCAS
POTTAWATTAMIE
POLK

POLK

POLK

JONES
WOODBURY
POTTAWATTAMIE



Name
PARKER, NICK R
PARKER, RICKY D & MICHELLE M
PARKEY, RUSSELL E JR
PARKS, CURTIS L
PARMENTER, NATHAN G
PARR, JESSE E
PARRIS, SONSEEAHRAY
PARRISH, RYAN B
PATTEN, FELICIA M
PATTERSON, JUDITH A
PATTERSON, THOMAS R
PATTY, JAMES B
PAUL, MARY N & PAUL NYOAK
PAYNE, DANA A
PEACOCK, JAMES M
PEARCE, GLORIA A
PEDERSON, JOHN G I
PEEBLER, MELANIE R
PEER, BRANDI J
PEERS, DONALD E
PELECH, PATRICIA B
PENA, ANDRES JR
PENA, XAVIER
PEPPER, MARY E
PEREZ lll, FRANK
PEREZ, ARTURO
PEREZ, OFELIA
PEREZ, STEVEN A
PERREGO, LYNN
PERRY, MARK A
PERSIAN, EMILY A
PETERS, ANGELA
PETERS, CHRISTOPHER M & STACI L
PETERSEN, MARYLINN
PETERSEN, TODD M & JULIE A
PETERSON, ALEXANDER M
PETERSON, DEANNE E
PETERSON, DONALD C
PETERSON, JEAN E
PETERSON, JEREMY R
PETERSON, RODNEY L
PETERSON, SHANNON M
PEWE, CAMERON
PHAN, TUONG T
PHANAPHAY, SENGKEO
PHENNICIE, MARILYN S
PHETPRIYAVANH, DAVONE & AMONE
PHILIPP, SHANNON M & VICTORIA L
PHILIPS, BRIAN N MR
PHILLIPS, BARTON P
PHILLIPS, DAVID E

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

DUBUQUE
KEOKUK

DES MOINES
SIOUX CITY
CENTER POINT
MAXWELL
CEDAR RAPIDS
DES MOINES
IOWA CITY
KEOKUK

DES MOINES
OTTUMWA
MARSHALLTOWN
SIOUX CITY
BURLINGTON
DES MOINES
CEDAR FALLS
AMES
WATERLOO
WEST DES MOINES
ELK HORN
CRESTON
CRESTON
BOONE

DES MOINES
SIOUX CITY
WATERLOO
WATERLOO
CEDAR RAPIDS
DAVENPORT
DUBUQUE
HARLAN
ELDORA
MILFORD
HUXLEY
DUBUQUE
WEST DES MOINES
ATLANTIC
CHEROKEE
ATLANTIC
FORT DODGE
LELAND
CALAMUS

DES MOINES
STORM LAKE
WATERLOO
DES MOINES
CEDAR RAPIDS
DES MOINES
FREDERICKSBURG
MARION
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IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

52001
52632
50310
51105
52213
50161
52404
50310
52240
52632
50312
52501
50158
51108
52601
50301
50613
50010
50701
50266
51531
50801
50801
50036
50311
51105
50701
50703
52402
52802
52001
51537
50627
51351
50124
52001
50266
50022
51012
50022
50501
50453
52729
50315
50588
50703
50316
52405
50320
50630
52302

DUBUQUE
LEE

POLK
WOODBURY
LINN

STORY

LINN

POLK
JOHNSON
LEE

POLK
WAPELLO
MARSHALL
WOODBURY
DES MOINES
POLK

BLACK HAWK
STORY
BLACK HAWK
POLK
SHELBY
UNION
UNION
BOONE

POLK
WOODBURY
BLACK HAWK
BLACK HAWK
LINN

SCOTT
DUBUQUE
SHELBY
HARDIN
DICKINSON
STORY
DUBUQUE
POLK

CASS
CHEROKEE
CASS
WEBSTER
WINNEBAGO
CLINTON
POLK

BUENA VISTA
BLACK HAWK
POLK

LINN

POLK
CHICKASAW
LINN



Name
PHILLIPS, LACY L
PHIPPS, HAROLD & RUBY
PHIPPS, JUDY L
PICKERING, ELEN T
PIERCE, EARL J IV
PIKE, TEDDY J
PILGRIM, EVELYN
PILLERS, G WYLIE & LONA M
PINEGAR, CARRIE
PINNEY, JACK & DONNA
PIRTLE, TIAS
PIZANO, JUAN B
PLACE, DANIEL E
PLASCENCIA, ZOYLO P
PLEDGE, DAPHNEL L
PLOWMAN, HARLEY
POLLOCK, ELIT
POLSON, DAVID M
PONCE RENTERIA, CRISTIAN A
PONCE SERRANO, ESTEBAN
POOLE, BARRETT
POPE, KEVIN B
PORTER, JEANNETTE M
POWELL, LOIS B
POWERS, ROSA
PRASKA, JOSHUA W
PRICKETT, JOHN R
PRITCHARD, DYLAN P
PROCHASKA, JEANNE
PROCTOR, AARON L
PUENTE-HERNANDEZ, YOLANDA
PUFFETT, COURTNY A
PULS, WAYNE W & WILMA J
PURSCELL, KAREN L
QUAM, MARK S
QUAYE, RITA
QUINTANA, MINERVA
RAGAN, CHAD A
RAINS, ANGELIA N
RAMIREZ, CHARLENE M
RAMIREZ, JESUS F
RAMIREZ, JUVENTINO
RAMIREZ, RAFAEL J JR
RAMOS, DELMI
RAMSEY, HEATHER R
RASMUSSEN, JAMES F
RASMUSSEN, KAREN S
RASMUSSON, EDITH
RAVE, WILLIAM J & DARLA M
RAWLINGS, KRISTIN C

RAY, KENNETH B & SANDRA K SR

SIDNEY
BLENCOE
BROOKLYN
CEDAR RAPIDS
ELY

GILMORE CITY
BETTENDORF
CLINTON

DES MOINES
SIOUX CITY
CEDAR RAPIDS
SIOUX CITY
CEDAR FALLS
SPENCER
CEDAR RAPIDS
CEDAR RAPIDS
MANCHESTER
DES MOINES
AMES
HARTLEY
BOONE

AMES

DES MOINES
SAC CITY
OTTUMWA
CRESCO
BOONE

NORTH LIBERTY

WASHINGTON
LIBERTYVILLE
DES MOINES
OELWEIN
GRINNELL
DES MOINES
WAVERLY
DES MOINES
OTTUMWA
MUSCATINE
SIOUX CITY
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
SIOUX CITY
BETTENDORF
PERRY
GRANGER
CLEAR LAKE
AMES
NEVADA
MANCHESTER
NEWTON
URBANDALE
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IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

51652
51523
52211
52403
52227
50541
52722
52732
50311
51108
52405
51102
50613
51301
52404
52402
52057
50315
50010
51346
50036
50013
50315
50583
52501
52136
50036
52317
52353
52567
50314
50662
50112
50315
50677
50314
52501
52761
51103
50317
50316
51104
52722
50220
50109
50428
50010
50201
52057
50208
50322

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

FREMONT
MONONA
POWESHIEK
LINN

LINN
HUMBOLDT
SCOTT
CLINTON
POLK
WOODBURY
LINN
WOODBURY
BLACK HAWK
CLAY

LINN

LINN
DELAWARE
POLK
STORY
OBRIEN
BOONE
STORY
POLK

SAC
WAPELLO
HOWARD
BOONE
JOHNSON
WASHINGTON
JEFFERSON
POLK
FAYETTE
POWESHIEK
POLK
BREMER
POLK
WAPELLO
MUSCATINE
WOODBURY
POLK

POLK
WOODBURY
SCOTT
DALLAS
DALLAS
CERRO GORDO
STORY
STORY
DELAWARE
JASPER
POLK



Name
REA, NICHOLAS P
REAM, SCOTT A
REAMS, MARILYN K
REED, JOHN D
REED, NONY L
REED, RYAN M
REED, SHARIE J
REED, TOSHA L
REEDY, SHAWN M
REHSE, BERTHA
REICH, MATT C
REID, SCOTT W

REIDELER, ROBERT J & HELENROSE

REIMOLDS, TIMOTHY
REINERT, CAROLINA B
REKYTE, JAMES P
RENDON, RUBEN
RENTERIA, GONZALO

RENTSCHLER, CARL & LUCILLE

RESCZENKO, NATALIE N
RETTEW, WILLIAM G
REYERSON, LAURA
REYES, ROBERTO
REYES-GARCIA, ABEL
REYNOLDS, DAVID L JR
REYNOLDSON, JAMIN
RICE, CLINTON

RICHARD, HELEN J
RICHARDSON, ANGELA
RICHARDSON, ORVILLE M
RICKLEFS, KATIE M
RIEDESEL, ERIC J

RIEK, MAY T

RIESS, THOMAS H

RIGGS, BREANNA F
RILEY, GERALD E

RILEY, KIM

RINEHART, MATT D

RIOS, JESUS & SAN JUANITA
RIVERA AGUILAR, SERGIO
RIVERA, ROBIN L
RIVERA-GONZALEZ, JOSE A
ROAN ROBLES, TOMAS
ROBERTS, SHANE M
ROBINSON, CLARISSA D
ROBINSON, JACOB S
ROBINSON, JENNIFER R
ROBINSON, MARCUS
ROBINSON, MATTHEW
ROBINSON, SARA R
ROBINSON, TRAVIS H

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

OTTUMWA
IOWA CITY
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
URBANDALE
SIOUX CITY
DES MOINES
CEDAR RAPIDS
IDA GROVE
URBANDALE
MUSCATINE
ROCKWELL CITY
DAVENPORT
SPENCER

DES MOINES

COLUMBUS JUNCTION

STORM LAKE
DUBUQUE
DES MOINES
CLEAR LAKE
MASON CITY
BONDURANT
IOWA CITY
NORTH ENGLISH
AMES

MOUNT AYR
NEWTON
LIBERTYVILLE
KNOXVILLE
WASHINGTON
ANKENY
MARSHALLTOWN
IOWA CITY
SIOUX CITY
WEBSTER CITY
CENTERVILLE
CRESTON
CONESVILLE
SHELDON
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
MUSCATINE
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
DAVENPORT
DES MOINES
TOLEDO
DUBUQUE
MILLERSBURG
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IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

52501
52240
50321
50311
50301
50322
51108
50316
52402
51445
50322
52761
50579
52806
51301
50311
52738
50588
52001
50315
50428
50401
50035
52240
52316
50010
50854
50208
52567
50138
52353
50021
50158
52245
51104
50595
52544
50801
52739
51201
50320
50311
50316
52761
50310
50310
52804
50311
52342
52001
52308

WAPELLO
JOHNSON
POLK

POLK

POLK

POLK
WOODBURY
POLK

LINN

IDA

POLK
MUSCATINE
CALHOUN
SCOTT
CLAY

POLK
LOUISA
BUENA VISTA
DUBUQUE
POLK
CERRO GORDO
CERRO GORDO
POLK
JOHNSON
IOWA
STORY
RINGGOLD
JASPER
JEFFERSON
MARION
WASHINGTON
POLK
MARSHALL
JOHNSON
WOODBURY
HAMILTON
APPANOOSE
UNION
MUSCATINE
OBRIEN
POLK

POLK

POLK
MUSCATINE
POLK

POLK
SCOTT
POLK

TAMA
DUBUQUE
IOWA



Name
ROBLES, MOLLY M
ROBY, ZAKIA Y
ROCAREK, DEREK L
ROCKET, PERCY L
RODGERS, ERIK A
RODRIGUEZ, ARMANDO
RODRIGUEZ, BILLIEJO L
RODRIGUEZ, CRUZ
RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ, MARISOL
RODRIGUEZ-BLANCAS, F & | FLORES
ROEBUCK, ALISA M
ROEHR, MATTHEW T
ROGERS, AARON J
ROGERS, BARBARA A
ROGERS, LACY J
ROHRSSEN, ETTA
ROJAS, ANGELITAR
ROMAN, JORGE A
ROMO, JOSE LUIS
ROSS, PHYLLIS C
ROST, WILLIAM R |l
ROTH, DONALD A
ROTH, E MAXINE
ROTH, MICHAEL J
ROUSSEL, KARA L
ROWLETT, JOSEPH H
ROWSE, PATRICIA L
ROY, JENNIFER A
RUBIO, DEMETRIO
RUCAL, HIRMA'Y
RUGGEBERG, DUANE B
RUMMELLS, KEVIN P
RUMOHR, SCOTT L
RUSH, ONTARIO D
RUTH, MILDRED A
RUTHERFORD, JOY
RYAN, TIM
RYNEARSON, JEFF W
SAFDAR, WASIM & RAZIA IMTIAZ
SALCEDO, ANDY R
SALEK, ASHLEY L
SALINAS, ELIAS & RUFINA PALM
SALVADOR, JON & KIMBERLY A MARSHAL
SAMANIEGO, MARTINA
SAMUELSON, LUCILLE
SANCHEZ MORA, FRANCISCO
SANCHEZ, ELIZABETH
SANCHEZ, FERNANDO H
SANCHEZ, JOSE J
SANDELL, JOHN R & LISAH

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

WATERLOO
DES MOINES
CEDAR RAPIDS
WATERLOO
DES MOINES
MUSCATINE
WATERLOO
DUBUQUE
HEDRICK
NEWTON

VAIL
BETTENDORF
DAVENPORT
DES MOINES
CEDAR RAPIDS
ANKENY
DENVER
MUSCATINE
DES MOINES
DAVENPORT
DAVENPORT
TIFFIN
COUNCIL BLUFFS
MOUNT UNION
WASHINGTON
DUBUQUE
AMES

SIOUX CITY
MARSHALLTOWN
MUSCATINE
POSTVILLE
CRESCO
MARENGO
MOVILLE
DAVENPORT
THURMAN
MASON CITY
NEWTON

DES MOINES
DES MOINES
IOWA CITY
MUSCATINE
SIOUX CITY
BURLINGTON
SIOUX CITY
CHEROKEE
DAVENPORT
MUSCATINE
FAIRFIELD
DAVENPORT
BURLINGTON
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IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

50703
50311
52404
50703
50327
52761
50703
52003
52563
50208
51465
52722
52803
50315
52411
50023
50622
52761
50310
52802
52804
52340
51503
52644
52353
52001
50010
51106
50158
52761
52162
52136
52301
51039
52803
51654
50401
50208
50316
50311
52240
52761
51108
52601
51105
51012
52804
52761
52556
52803
52601

BLACK HAWK
POLK

LINN

BLACK HAWK
POLK
MUSCATINE
BLACK HAWK
DUBUQUE
KEOKUK
JASPER
CRAWFORD
SCOTT
SCOTT
POLK

LINN

POLK
BREMER
MUSCATINE
POLK
SCOTT
SCOTT
JOHNSON
POTTAWATTAMIE
HENRY
WASHINGTON
DUBUQUE
STORY
WOODBURY
MARSHALL
MUSCATINE
ALLAMAKEE
HOWARD
IOWA
WOODBURY
SCOTT
FREMONT
CERRO GORDO
JASPER
POLK

POLK
JOHNSON
MUSCATINE
WOODBURY
DES MOINES
WOODBURY
CHEROKEE
SCOTT
MUSCATINE
JEFFERSON
SCOTT

DES MOINES



Name
SANDERS, ARTHUR L
SANDERS, C JANE
SANDERS, MARK J
SANDMAN, JENNA L
SANTANA-LEDESMA, JUAN & V GUZMAN
SANTOS, NOEL
SARIC, JASNA
SARMIENTO, GERARDO J
SARRAZIN, EUGENE J
SAUNDERS, CARLOS
SAWVELL, MATTHEW L
SCHAEFER, DON L & JEAN O
SCHATZ, IRVIN W & FRIEDA |
SCHECKEL, MYRL J
SCHERLE, FREDERICK J & NANCY L
SCHILLING, JONATHAN R
SCHMIDT, ADAM N
SCHMIDT, ANTHONY D
SCHMIDT, CRAIG R
SCHMIDT, SAM
SCHMIDT, WILMER C & DOLORES M
SCHOELLEN, ANTHONY J
SCHOONOVER, KRISTIN L
SCHRODER, J ANTHONY & CONNIE S
SCHROEDER, LEONA
SCHUFF, JOHN R & NANCY A
SCHUITEMAN, KARLA
SCHULER, JOSEPH M
SCHULTZ, ANDREA L
SCHULTZ, DEREK W
SCHUMACHER, ROBERT
SCHUYLER, TARYN C
SCHWEITZBERGER, RALPH A
SCHWERY, RYAN N & LEAH F
SCHWYN, ROBERT W
SCOLES, ASHLEY G
SCORPINITI, RYAN
SCOTT, JACK
SCOTT, KORRINE L
SCOTT, MARY PIDE
SCOTT, MICHELLE D
SCOTT, TANAD
SEALS, GERALD A
SEAY, MANNY
SEE, RODNEY E
SEGOVIA, JAMES
SEIBEL, ROBERT L
SEITZ, JACOB D
SELBY, ADAM M
SELIGMAN, ABBEY M
SELLERS, NICHOLAS W

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

ANAMOSA
CEDAR RAPIDS
WEST POINT
SIOUX CITY
DES MOINES
IOWA CITY
OTTUMWA
AMES

FORT MADISON
DES MOINES
BETTENDORF
DAVENPORT
DE WITT
BELLEVUE
ANKENY
MASON CITY
AMES

CEDAR RAPIDS
CEDAR FALLS
DE WITT
DYERSVILLE
EVANSDALE
HUXLEY

NEW LONDON
GARNAVILLO
FORT MADISON
PERRY

DES MOINES
CONRAD
POSTVILLE
DAVENPORT
JOHNSTON
KINGSLEY
UTE
DAVENPORT
WEST DES MOINES
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
DANVILLE
DES MOINES
POSTVILLE
OTTUMWA
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
ALTOONA
DES MOINES
DURANT
CLINTON
AKRON
WALCOTT
CARTER LAKE
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IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

52205
52406
52656
51103
50315
52246
52501
50014
52627
50315
52722
52803
52742
52031
50023
50401
50010
52404
50613
52742
52040
50707
50124
52645
52049
52627
50220
50317
50621
52162
52806
50131
51028
51060
52801
50266
50312
50315
52623
50320
52162
52501
50315
50310
50009
50321
52747
52732
51001
52773
51510

JONES

LINN

LEE
WOODBURY
POLK
JOHNSON
WAPELLO
STORY

LEE

POLK
SCOTT
SCOTT
CLINTON
JACKSON
POLK
CERRO GORDO
STORY

LINN

BLACK HAWK
CLINTON
DUBUQUE
BLACK HAWK
STORY
HENRY
CLAYTON
LEE

DALLAS
POLK
GRUNDY
ALLAMAKEE
SCOTT
POLK
PLYMOUTH
MONONA
SCOTT
POLK

POLK

POLK

DES MOINES
POLK
ALLAMAKEE
WAPELLO
POLK

POLK

POLK

POLK
CEDAR
CLINTON
PLYMOUTH
SCOTT
POTTAWATTAMIE



Name
SELTERS, GARRET
SENGSIRIVANH, ANOVSONE M
SEVERSON, DAVID M & LAURA J
SEYDEL, TERRANCE J
SHACHAR, IZHAK & HODAYA H
SHAFFER, AMANDA J
SHANNON, BRIAN L & GIAM
SHAW, CARYL L
SHAYAN, MOSA
SHEAN, ISAIAH M
SHELTON, CORY A & STACIE K
SHERBURNE, JEREMY L
SHIPMAN, FLOYD W
SHIPMAN, KARA A
SHIVERS, TROY
SHUMAKER, JOHHNY C
SIEBEL, TERESE J
SIEFERT, MCKAY A & CHRISTINA M
SIEFKEN, HELEN E
SIELOFF, BLAKE T
SIFRIT, DANIELL M
SILVA, JESUS
SIMMONS, JAMIE M
SIMMONS, JULIE L
SIMMONS, LISA M
SIMONSON, KENNETH D
SIMS, KATELYN S
SIMS, MARGUERITE
SIQUINAJAY, JOEL E
SIVANNARTH, SENGPHET
SKALA, JODIE M
SKILES, NICHOLE R
SKRDLANT, CECIL |
SLAGLE, HAROLD J & SUE C
SLIGER, JOHN W
SLINGER, BRIEN H
SLOTSKY, CHARLOTTE
SLOTSKY, LISAB
SLUSHER, SHANNON K
SMAJD, PAUL R
SMALL, ERICR
SMALLWOOD, VINCENT E
SMETZER, JUSTIN D
SMILEY, TRAVIS & ANNE
SMITH, BENJAMIN F
SMITH, CRAIG D
SMITH, EUGENE W
SMITH, HOWARD C
SMITH, JEREMY L
SMITH, JUDY J
SMITH, MARK A

BURLINGTON
DES MOINES
WATERLOO
DAVENPORT
POSTVILLE
MC GREGOR
WATERLOO
BETTENDORF
INDIANOLA
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
WATERLOO
CRESCO
BEACON
DAVENPORT
DUBUQUE

LA PORTE CITY
FORT DODGE
OSAGE

IOWA CITY
DES MOINES
WATERLOO
URBANDALE
AMES
JOHNSTON
STRATFORD
IOWA CITY
JEFFERSON
POSTVILLE
DES MOINES
FAIRFAX
BURLINGTON
CLIVE
DAVENPORT
DES MOINES
CEDAR FALLS
SIOUX CITY
SIOUX CITY
CEDAR RAPIDS
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
WASHINGTON
CEDAR RAPIDS
EMERSON
AMES
OTTUMWA
ALTOONA
URBANDALE
CEDAR RAPIDS
DES MOINES
CEDAR RAPIDS
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IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

52601
50316
50701
52806
52162
52157
50701
52722
50125
50320
50317
50703
52136
52534
52804
52001
50651
50501
50461
52246
50313
50704
50322
50010
50131
50249
52240
50129
52162
50316
52228
52601
50325
52804
50316
50613
51104
51105
52408
50310
50310
52353
52402
51533
50014
52501
50009
50322
52404
50316
52404

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

DES MOINES
POLK

BLACK HAWK
SCOTT
ALLAMAKEE
CLAYTON
BLACK HAWK
SCOTT
WARREN
POLK

POLK

BLACK HAWK
HOWARD
MAHASKA
SCOTT
DUBUQUE
BLACK HAWK
WEBSTER
MITCHELL
JOHNSON
POLK

BLACK HAWK
POLK

STORY

POLK
HAMILTON
JOHNSON
GREENE
ALLAMAKEE
POLK

LINN

DES MOINES
POLK

SCOTT

POLK

BLACK HAWK
WOODBURY
WOODBURY
LINN

POLK

POLK
WASHINGTON
LINN

MILLS
STORY
WAPELLO
POLK

POLK

LINN

POLK

LINN



Name
SMITH, MARTEN K
SMITH, RODNEY L
SMITH, TYLER J & TERA M
SMITH, VIRGINIA L
SMOOTS, KATHY M
SNAKE-TRINIDAD, ANNABELLE
SNIPES, EVON G
SNODGRASS, LINDA
SNYDER, DONNA M
SOBUH, ELIZABETH
SODDERS, DEREK L
SOENKSEN, JOEL L & DEIANN D
SOLANKRISHNAKUMAR, DHINESHBABU
SOLOVI, GERARDO
SONI, GOVIND R
SORENSEN, DONALD A
SOSAAMIGON, EMILIA |
SOTH, J MICHAEL
SOTZEN, TYLER D
SPEER, DEBRAH
SPENCER, JOSH D
SPENCER, TINA M
SPINLER, PAULA E
SPRATT, HELEN
SPRATTE, DENNIS W JR
SPRY, DENA E
SPURGIN, CREEDANCE
ST ANDRIE, CODY J
ST GERMAIN, DANA M
STABE, LUELLA
STACKHOUSE, DON E & KATHY L
STALBERGER, JOHN D
STALEY, CASEY W
STAMP, RICHARD
STANHOPE, JOHN W
STANLEY, CHRISTINA M
STANLEY, ELAINE M
STANLEY, RICK D
STARK, JAYMES A
STARKWEATHER, MICHAEL A
STECH, BERNARD & MARTHA M
STEEL, ATOM
STEELE Il, WILLIAM J
STEEN, BRITTANY
STEEN, JESSICA E
STEGALL, BECKY S
STEIN, ADAM
STEINBERGER, HAIM M & YEHUDIT HANA
STEINKUHLER, BRANDON D
STEMMONS, JOHN W JR
STEVENS, TROY L & TERRI D

FONDA
BURLINGTON
CLINTON
DES MOINES

WEST DES MOINES

SIOUX CITY
COUNCIL BLUFFS
CENTERVILLE
CARROLL
DUBUQUE
CEDAR FALLS

DE WITT

CEDAR RAPIDS
POSTVILLE

WEST DES MOINES

DES MOINES
IOWA CITY

WEST DES MOINES

IOWA CITY
LONG GROVE
MORAVIA
SIOUX CITY
DAVENPORT
OELWEIN
MARION
KINGSLEY
DES MOINES

COLUMBUS JUNCTION

MOUNT PLEASANT
HINTON

DES MOINES
CEDAR FALLS
IOWA FALLS
EMMETSBURG
JOHNSTON
DES MOINES
PAULLINA
NEW LONDON
KEOKUK
WAVERLY
HAMPTON
ALBIA

SIOUX CITY
WATERLOO
CLINTON
FORT MADISON
DES MOINES
POSTVILLE
SHELDON
DAVENPORT
NEVADA
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IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

50540
52601
52732
50301
50265
51105
51501
52544
51401
52001
50613
52742
52402
52162
50265
50317
52245
50266
52240
52756
52571
51101
52801
50662
52302
51028
50310
52738
52641
51024
50312
50613
50126
50536
50131
50315
51046
52645
52632
50677
50441
52531
51103
50701
52732
52627
50313
52162
51201
52806
50201

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

POCAHONTAS
DES MOINES
CLINTON
POLK

POLK
WOODBURY
POTTAWATTAMIE
APPANOOSE
CARROLL
DUBUQUE
BLACK HAWK
CLINTON
LINN
ALLAMAKEE
POLK

POLK
JOHNSON
POLK
JOHNSON
SCOTT
APPANOOSE
WOODBURY
SCOTT
FAYETTE
LINN
PLYMOUTH
POLK
LOUISA
HENRY
PLYMOUTH
POLK

BLACK HAWK
HARDIN
PALO ALTO
POLK

POLK
OBRIEN
HENRY

LEE
BREMER
FRANKLIN
MONROE
WOODBURY
BLACK HAWK
CLINTON
LEE

POLK
ALLAMAKEE
OBRIEN
SCOTT
STORY



Name
STEWART, AMANDA S
STEWART, BRENDA L & CHARLES J
STEWART, DEWAYNE L
STEWART, JIMMIE J
STEWART, ROBERT D & RUTH L
STILES, LYNETTE L
STINEMAN, DOROTHY M
STIR, MAY B
STOBERL, EUGENE
STOCKER, GLEN A
STOCKS, MABEL E
STODDARD, JOHN J
STOKES, CAITLIN A
STONE, CHAD E
STONE, DAVID K
STONER, MICHAEL J
STOOS, JASON J & MELISSA M
STORBECK, RANDALL D JR
STOREY, ARTIE E & DARLENE
STOTTS, JOSHUA W
STOVER, CARLIN J
STRAIGHT, ANGELO P SR
STRAIGHT, COLLINS L
STRAIGHT, JEFFERY E
STREICHER, PHILIP R
STUBBS, TRACY S
STUDER, MILDRED F
STUHR, RONALD L
SUNDBLAD, OSCAR L & NELLIE C
SUTTON, STACY L & SHAUN R
SUVIC, DZEVAD & ALMA
SVOBODA, JANE MS
SWANGER, MELISSA SUE
SWANSON, PAUL
SWANWICK, DREW K

SWARTZBAUGH, CRAIG A & JODEENE

SYDEBOTHAM, MADELENE W
TABER, ADYS J

TACKETT, SHANE M & CHRISTIE L BRITT

TACTIKOS, TINAM

TAFT, MOLLY K

TAN CRETI, LUKE D

TAPKEN, JOHN R & KATHLEEN A
TARAWALLY, KEFALA

TATE, LANEISHIA C

TATUM, CHRISTOPHER A

TAVAREZ, M & J TAVAREZ RENTERIA

TAVATHIA, SURENDRA S & KUSUM L
TAYLOR, MYRNA K

TAYLOR, THURMOND D JR
TEASLEY, MICHAEL L

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

ONAWA

DES MOINES
MOUNT VERNON
COUNCIL BLUFFS
MARSHALLTOWN
CLINTON
OAKVILLE

DES MOINES
AUDUBON
RIVERSIDE
EVANSDALE

DES MOINES
CORALVILLE

DES MOINES
BRUNSVILLE
TIPTON

ANKENY
OTTUMWA
MISSOURI VALLEY
COUNCIL BLUFFS
WATERLOO
IOWA CITY
MOUNT AYR
CLARINDA
WATERLOO
COUNCIL BLUFFS
WESLEY

TIPTON

SIOUX RAPIDS
CEDAR RAPIDS
WEST DES MOINES
CLUTIER
COUNCIL BLUFFS
DES MOINES
IOWA CITY

DES MOINES
CORALVILLE
CEDAR FALLS
SIOUX CITY
DAVENPORT
OSKALOOSA
DENISON

LENOX

DES MOINES
CEDAR FALLS
WATERLOO
WEST LIBERTY
ANKENY
ANAMOSA

LE MARS

DES MOINES
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IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

51040
50315
52314
51501
50158
52732
52646
50327
50025
52327
50707
50327
52241
50315
51008
52772
50021
52501
51555
51503
50701
52246
50854
51632
50702
51503
50483
52772
50585
52405
50266
52217
51501
50313
52240
50327
52241
50613
51104
52803
52577
51442
50851
50310
50613
50703
52776
50023
52205
51031
50310

MONONA
POLK

LINN
POTTAWATTAMIE
MARSHALL
CLINTON
LOUISA

POLK
AUDUBON
WASHINGTON
BLACK HAWK
POLK
JOHNSON
POLK
PLYMOUTH
CEDAR

POLK
WAPELLO
HARRISON
POTTAWATTAMIE
BLACK HAWK
JOHNSON
RINGGOLD
PAGE

BLACK HAWK
POTTAWATTAMIE
KOSSUTH
CEDAR
BUENA VISTA
LINN

POLK

TAMA
POTTAWATTAMIE
POLK
JOHNSON
POLK
JOHNSON
BLACK HAWK
WOODBURY
SCOTT
MAHASKA
CRAWFORD
TAYLOR
POLK

BLACK HAWK
BLACK HAWK
MUSCATINE
POLK

JONES
PLYMOUTH
POLK



Name
TELLES MARTINEZ, A & E MELENDEZ NI
TELLO GUILLEN, MARIA |
TENNANT, MARJORIE D
TEVIS, RONALD D
THAI, PHUONG T
THALER, JENNIFER R
THATE, ROBERT
THELEN, JANEELE M
THIELEN, JESSY J
THIES, KYLE R
THOMAS, ALBERTA
THOMAS, DUANE & WILMA
THOMAS, DURAN W
THOMAS, HENRY A
THOMAS, JAMAR
THOMAS, JASON C
THOMAS, TYRONE C JR
THOMPSON, AARON S
THOMPSON, HARLEY
THOMPSON, LAURA
THOMPSON, SHELIA A
THOMPSON, TIM L
THORNBURG, JERIC J
THORNTON, ANTONIO
TIBBOTT, PAMELA R
TICETAYLOR, BLAKE E
TICKNOR, ALLEN & LUCILE
TIETZ, JOHN E & JUDITH
TIMM, ALPHOND M
TIMPER, BRANDON E
TITUS, DEANNE E
TITUS, SEAN N
TOMPKINS, CHRISTOPHER J
TOMS, EDWIN A
TOP, TERRANCE J JR
TOPETE, TORIBIO R
TORRES, RAFAEL
TOTT, GLENN C & ANNABELLE L
TOVAR, ADRIAN
TOWNE, MAX
TOWNSEND, GUS Il
TOWNSEND, HELEN M
TRABI, CLOVIS D
TRAPPE, JAMES E & JULIE
TREJO-BRETON, LUZ ANDREA
TRENT, MICHAEL J
TROTTER, JEREME M & SARAH M
TRUONG, MELISSA
TUCKER, KEN R SR
TULL, BENJAMIN R
TURKAL, JILLIAN R

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

DES MOINES
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
CURLEW

DES MOINES
COUNCIL BLUFFS
SWEA CITY
DAVENPORT
HARLAN

DES MOINES
DAVENPORT
CEDAR FALLS
DES MOINES
WATERLOO
DES MOINES
DAVENPORT
OSKALOOSA
CEDAR RAPIDS
OSSIAN
OTTUMWA
DES MOINES
OSKALOOSA
PLEASANTVILLE
BURLINGTON
MANCHESTER
CLIVE

EXIRA

CEDAR RAPIDS
NEWTON
CORALVILLE
WEST DES MOINES
DES MOINES
NORTH LIBERTY
FORT MADISON
SIOUX CITY
HAWARDEN
DES MOINES
SIBLEY
WATERLOO
ELK HORN
BURLINGTON
DAVENPORT
MASON CITY
POSTVILLE
DES MOINES
NEWTON
HUDSON
KELLOGG
BETTENDORF
INDIANOLA
CEDAR RAPIDS

Page 37 of 41

IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

50313
50310
50312
50527
50309
51501
50590
52806
51537
50310
52806
50613
50310
50702
50311
52802
52577
52406
52161
52501
50317
52577
50225
52601
52057
50325
50076
52402
50208
52241
50266
50315
52317
52627
51101
51023
50314
51249
50703
51531
52601
52807
50401
52162
50317
50208
50643
50135
52722
50125
52404

POLK

POLK

POLK

PALO ALTO
POLK
POTTAWATTAMIE
KOSSUTH
SCOTT
SHELBY
POLK

SCOTT
BLACK HAWK
POLK

BLACK HAWK
POLK

SCOTT
MAHASKA
LINN
WINNESHIEK
WAPELLO
POLK
MAHASKA
MARION

DES MOINES
DELAWARE
POLK
AUDUBON
LINN

JASPER
JOHNSON
POLK

POLK
JOHNSON
LEE
WOODBURY
SIOUX

POLK
OSCEOLA
BLACK HAWK
SHELBY

DES MOINES
SCOTT
CERRO GORDO
ALLAMAKEE
POLK
JASPER
BLACK HAWK
JASPER
SCOTT
WARREN
LINN



Name
TURNADZIC, MEVLUDIN
TURNER, CARLA C
TURNER, GREGORY L
TUTT, ANASTASIA R
TWITCHELL, BENJAMIN
TYNER, ALVIN & MILDRED
UDROVICH, MARY
UHLIK, AMBERINA N
UNDERWOOD, JOHN
UNUIGBOJE, SHAWN
VALDEZ, ANTHONY J
VALDEZ, MICHAEL E
VALLEJO, JOHN
VALLEJO, ROBERT J
VAN BUSKIRK, TYLER J
VAN CLEAVE, RUTH M
VAN DE WEERD, HOWARD
VAN GILST, HARRIET
VAN LENT, ALYCIAR
VAN MAANEN, DENNIS L & DAWN
VAN SYOC, DANIEL J
VANNAUSDLE, BETH L
VASQUEZ, BERTHA A
VASQUEZ, LINDA A
VASQUEZ, LUIS A & JENNY V ROMERO
VASQUEZ, ROLANDO G
VELARDE, KENNETH P
VELEY, CHRISTOPHER
VELO, ESTHER
VERBEEK, EILEEN R
VIDALLO, LAUDANTE E
VILLA, ADRIAN R & SARA
VILLARREAL, JUAN
VISSER, JOHN R
VITERI, FRANCISCO
VOLKERS, HANS V
VOLLERS, LYNNETT S
VORWALD, RACHEL A
VUCKIC, EDIN
WACHIRA, PETER N
WADDLE, GLENDA M
WADE, KYLE L
WAFER, BRANDON L
WAGGONER, JACK D & NORMA L
WAGNER, IVAN J
WAGNER, JIM B & NICOLE D
WAHLERT, DAVID A & CHRISTINA M

WAHSHAT, THAER M & AHOUD A AL-DWAIR

WALKER, ALONZO E
WALKER, ANTHONY L
WALKER, MEGHANN C

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

DES MOINES
COUNCIL BLUFFS
ANKENY
CHEROKEE
DANBURY
SHENANDOAH
WEST DES MOINES
DUBUQUE
COUNCIL BLUFFS

COLUMBUS JUNCTION

FORT DODGE
DAVENPORT
IOWA CITY
DES MOINES
SIOUX CITY
DES MOINES
ROCK VALLEY
OSKALOOSA
WEST DES MOINES
SIOUX CITY
DES MOINES
RED OAK
OTTUMWA
SHELDON
DES MOINES
MUSCATINE
DES MOINES
URBANDALE
WATERLOO
OSKALOOSA
PERCIVAL
FORT DODGE
ARMSTRONG
OSKALOOSA
AMES
DUBUQUE
NEWTON
GUTTENBERG
URBANDALE
WEST DES MOINES
AMES

SAC CITY
CLINTON
ATLANTIC
DES MOINES
CEDAR RAPIDS
ANITA

AMES

SIOUX CITY
CEDAR RAPIDS
DES MOINES
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IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

50310
51503
50023
51012
51019
51601
50265
52002
51501
52738
50501
52807
52240
50315
51105
50315
51247
52577
50265
51102
50315
51566
52501
51201
50313
52761
50310
50322
50703
52577
51648
50501
50514
52577
50014
52001
50208
52052
50322
50265
50014
50583
52732
50022
50313
52402
50020
50014
51103
52402
50309

POLK
POTTAWATTAMIE
POLK
CHEROKEE
WOODBURY
PAGE

POLK
DUBUQUE
POTTAWATTAMIE
LOUISA
WEBSTER
SCOTT
JOHNSON
POLK
WOODBURY
POLK

SIOUX
MAHASKA
POLK
WOODBURY
POLK
MONTGOMERY
WAPELLO
OBRIEN
POLK
MUSCATINE
POLK

POLK
BLACK HAWK
MAHASKA
FREMONT
WEBSTER
EMMET
MAHASKA
STORY
DUBUQUE
JASPER
CLAYTON
POLK

POLK
STORY

SAC
CLINTON
CASS

POLK

LINN

CASS
STORY
WOODBURY
LINN

POLK



Name
WALKER, NOLAN
WALKER, STARR S
WALKWITZ, EDWARD R
WALLACE, JOHNNIE W
WALLINGA, MARIE M
WALSH, MICHAEL J
WALTERS, CHRISTOPHER G
WALTERS, LEVI D & HEATHER D FISHER
WALTON, AMY S
WANAMAKER, BYRL L
WANATEE, MARY J
WARD, MATTHEW D
WARDLOW, AMBER K
WARNER, DAVID H & SUSAN E
WARNKE, AMY
WATAK, ANTHONY & MARIA S
WATERBECK, BERNARD & BETTY M BREZIN
WATKINS, WILLIAM H
WEATHERMAN, AARON T
WEAVER, JAMES P
WEBB, TRAVIS D
WEECES, FRANK
WEGMAN, JESSICA L
WEIDERHOLT, MATT
WEIHS, LOUIS G
WEIKERT, JONATHAN
WEINZETL, HSIU C
WEISE, SCOTT A
WELCH, LAURA K
WELLMAN, JOSH
WELLS, ANNA C
WELLS, BRADLEY F
WELSCH, MICHAEL J
WELSH, CHARLES A
WELSH, THERESA M
WENDEL, SHEILA L
WENRICH, RAYMOND C
WERLING, LAYCE B
WERNER, BRITTNEY S
WERNER, STEVEN
WESSEL, DANNY W
WESSEL, JENNIFER M
WEST, AMY S
WESTERCAMP, FELICITY J
WESTERGAARD, MILDRED
WESTPHAL, CAROLYN R
WEYDERT, GERY M
WEYER, MELODY L & RICHARD L
WEYHRICH, CRYSTAL L
WHEELDON, HERMAN L
WHEELER, BRANDON R

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

TAMA
SIOUX CITY

DES MOINES
DES MOINES
SHELDON
DUBUQUE
COLLEGE SPRINGS
BOONE

STORM LAKE
DAVENPORT
SIOUX CITY
WEST DES MOINES
COUNCIL BLUFFS
DES MOINES
CEDAR FALLS
DUBUQUE

TAMA
CHEROKEE
MUSCATINE

DES MOINES
SHENANDOAH
NEVADA

DES MOINES
DUBUQUE
HARLAN
MUSCATINE
FORT DODGE
ALTOONA
URBANDALE
CEDAR RAPIDS
POCAHONTAS
CEDAR RAPIDS
WEST DES MOINES
DAVENPORT
COUNCIL BLUFFS
VINTON

MASON CITY
IOWA CITY
VINTON

MASON CITY
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
MUSCATINE
OSKALOOSA
SLOAN

CEDAR RAPIDS
CEDAR RAPIDS
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
CHARITON
MAQUOKETA
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IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
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IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

52339
51104
50312
50317
51201
52001
51637
50036
50588
52803
51105
50266
51503
50310
50613
52001
52339
51012
52761
50316
51601
50201
50317
52001
51537
52761
50501
50009
50323
52405
50574
52404
50266
52802
51503
52349
50401
52246
52349
50401
50320
50301
52761
52577
51055
52404
52405
50315
50315
50049
52060

TAMA
WOODBURY
POLK

POLK
OBRIEN
DUBUQUE
PAGE
BOONE
BUENA VISTA
SCOTT
WOODBURY
POLK
POTTAWATTAMIE
POLK

BLACK HAWK
DUBUQUE
TAMA
CHEROKEE
MUSCATINE
POLK

PAGE

STORY

POLK
DUBUQUE
SHELBY
MUSCATINE
WEBSTER
POLK

POLK

LINN
POCAHONTAS
LINN

POLK

SCOTT
POTTAWATTAMIE
BENTON
CERRO GORDO
JOHNSON
BENTON
CERRO GORDO
POLK

POLK
MUSCATINE
MAHASKA
WOODBURY
LINN

LINN

POLK

POLK

LUCAS
JACKSON



Name
WHITCHER, BRITTON R
WHITE, DUSTIN
WHITE, JULIE ANN
WHITE, KYLE D
WHITE, MIRANDA K
WHITE, TERRY L
WHITE, WILLIAM P
WHITHAM, FLAURICE L
WHITMORE, ROMIE
WICKEY, TOREY
WIDMAN, BETTY E
WIEDERHOLD, REBECCA SUE
WIESE, JESSICA L
WIESE, RUSSELL A & DEBBIE
WIESEMANN, MARY C
WIGGINS, MARCELL
WIKSTROM, MELISSA A
WILCOX, STEVEN W
WILD, DALLAS C
WILEY, VERA
WILKEN, KIMBERLEE K
WILLADSEN, DAVE J
WILLEMS, KIMBERLY R
WILLETT, DIANNA L
WILLEY, RONALD L & MARY M
WILLEY, THOMAS M & ROANNE J
WILLIAMS, EDDIE E
WILLIAMS, LANCE J
WILLIAMS, MICHAEL
WILLIAMS, ROBERT P
WILLIAMS, SHEADRICK
WILLIAMS, TERRY L
WILLIAMS, TRAVIS J
WILLIAMS, VANESSA
WILLIS, LEROY
WILSON, JOHN
WILSON, JOYCE M
WILSON, MADELEINE
WILSON, ROSE M
WILSON, WILLIAM C
WINGERSON, MONTY R
WINQUIST, DWIGHT V & BEVERLY R
WINTERS, CHRISTOPHER R
WINTERS, JACOB E
WINTHER, MARIE
WIRTJERS, JODY R
WOIT, TARAH A
WOL, DENG
WOLD, DONALD M
WOLF, KATHLEEN
WOLF, STEVE A

DAVENPORT

WEST DES MOINES

SIOUX CITY
KALONA
DRAKESVILLE
SPIRIT LAKE
EARLY

DES MOINES
DES MOINES
SIOUX CITY
DES MOINES
CORALVILLE
MAQUOKETA
ROLAND
MARION

DES MOINES
SIOUX CITY
CEDAR FALLS
DAVENPORT
MUSCATINE
ELY

MARION
URBANDALE
DES MOINES
AMES

SPIRIT LAKE
AMES

IOWA CITY
CEDAR RAPIDS
AMES

AMES

DES MOINES
DES MOINES
AINSWORTH
DES MOINES
CARLISLE
OTTUMWA
NEWTON
DES MOINES
MASON CITY
OKOBOJI
KIRON
BETTENDORF
ANKENY
AUDUBON
SAC CITY
MARION
PERRY
SIOUX CITY
ELKADER
WATERLOO
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IA
IA
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IA

52801
50266
51104
52247
52552
51360
50535
50312
50315
51105
50316
52241
52060
50236
52302
50316
51106
50613
52806
52761
52227
52302
50322
50313
50014
51360
50014
52244
52401
50014
50010
50309
50312
52201
50315
50047
52501
50208
50312
50401
51355
51448
52722
50021
50025
50583
52302
50220
51104
52043
50703

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

SCOTT
POLK
WOODBURY
WASHINGTON
DAVIS
DICKINSON
SAC

POLK

POLK
WOODBURY
POLK
JOHNSON
JACKSON
STORY

LINN

POLK
WOODBURY
BLACK HAWK
SCOTT
MUSCATINE
LINN

LINN

POLK

POLK
STORY
DICKINSON
STORY
JOHNSON
LINN

STORY
STORY
POLK

POLK
WASHINGTON
POLK
WARREN
WAPELLO
JASPER
POLK
CERRO GORDO
DICKINSON
CRAWFORD
SCOTT
POLK
AUDUBON
SAC

LINN
DALLAS
WOODBURY
CLAYTON
BLACK HAWK



Name
WOLFE, DONALD K
WOLTERMAN, LORA K
WOLTZEN, HOLLI J
WOLVERS, CRYSTAL M
WONG, JOON C
WOOD, ISAAC L
WOODARD, LOLA F
WOODS, EDNA
WOODS, JAMES A
WOODS, JAMES D
WOODS, LOUIS M
WOODS, TRAVIS D
WOODS, WENDI D
WOODWORTH, JUSTIN M
WOODWORTH, LOREN C
WRIGHT, JOE
WRIGHT, LEE
WRIGHT, MURRY A lll
WUNSCH, NOLA
XAYSANA, OUTHAI
YEAGER, ASHLEY N
YEAGER, HELEN V
YENZER, CHRISTINA A
YOCHUM, CATHERINE M
YORE, KYLE C

YOUNG, DELMAR R & ROSE J

YOUNG, DONNA J

YOUNG, ROBERT C
ZACHARIA, NDIKUMAGENGE
ZAEHRINGER, CHARLES L
ZALETA, ANTHONIE S
ZHANG, BAO ZHU

ZIESER, ALLAN D
ZIMMERMAN, VIRGIL
ZINSCHLAG, GENE M

ZUO, TARKPOR

| City (per Postal Service) | State| ZIP | County, Parish, Etc. |

URBANA

DES MOINES
WEST UNION
HAMPTON

DES MOINES
DES MOINES
AMES

SPIRIT LAKE
OTTUMWA
FORT DODGE
OTTUMWA
ORANGE CITY
NORTH LIBERTY
PERRY
WATERLOO
CEDAR RAPIDS
CEDAR RAPIDS
SOLON
GREENE

DES MOINES
KAMRAR
MARSHALLTOWN
DES MOINES
OTTUMWA
CLINTON

DES MOINES
DES MOINES
GOWRIE

DES MOINES
MUSCATINE
SIOUX CITY
INDIANOLA
HIAWATHA
CARROLL
MOULTON
MUSCATINE
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IA
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IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

52345
50321
52175
50441
50309
50318
50010
51360
52501
50501
52501
51041
52317
50220
50706
52402
52403
52333
50636
50317
50132
50158
50317
52501
52732
50312
50313
50543
50314
52761
51101
50125
52233
51401
52572
52761

BENTON
POLK
FAYETTE
FRANKLIN
POLK

POLK
STORY
DICKINSON
WAPELLO
WEBSTER
WAPELLO
SIOUX
JOHNSON
DALLAS
BLACK HAWK
LINN

LINN
JOHNSON
BUTLER
POLK
HAMILTON
MARSHALL
POLK
WAPELLO
CLINTON
POLK

POLK
WEBSTER
POLK
MUSCATINE
WOODBURY
WARREN
LINN
CARROLL
APPANOOSE
MUSCATINE



